
2001
Sponsored by : Bigstar and Advance, Alixa, Cross Country,

Edel, Falhawk, Gin Gliders, Gradient, Rip'Air

Greece - Konitsa

TASK RESULT  COMP. A  TASK  1
31/05/2001 10:58:55 
Tasktype: Race to Goal  Takeofftype: simultaneous airstart  Taskstatus: scored for PWC  Tasksetter: 
Window open: 12:10:00  Window close: 15:00:00  First Takeoff: 13:10:00  last Landing: 20:00:00 
Pilots reported:  117  Pilots started:  117  Pilots in Goal:  0 
Distance:  76  Minimum distance:  28  Pilots over min. distance:  46  Limit:  20 
Minimum time:  86400  Max. distance:  51 
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TASK CMP RANK ID NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER PERF TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TK TIME LD TIME TIME P DIST P TASK PWC PCW

 1 A  1  5396  223 MITTELBACH Eike no Krypton 23 no NOVA GRE  0  51 no - -  0  1000  1000  1000  0 
 1 A  2  186  16 SPRUNGLI Vincent no Boomerang M - CAF no GIN F  0  50.7 no - -  0  994  994  994  0 
 1 A  3  941  8 BRUNN Martin no Boomerang - Garmin - Avenum no GIN A  0  50.3 no - -  0  986  986  986  0 
 1 A  4  1245  128 MORGENTHALER Stephan no Omega 5 - EAO - freeglide.ch no ADVA CH  0  49.7 no - -  0  975  975  975  0 
 1 A  5  561  43 BRINKEBY Peter no Gambit C no UP SWE  0  45.6 no - -  0  894  894  894  0 
 1 A  6  1486  137 UELTSCHI Eliane yes Omega 5 - 24 - Big Star no ADVA CH  0  43.2 no - -  0  847  847  847  847 
 1 A  7  40  95 NIES Volker no Omega 5 - Remax - Crossair no ADVA CH  0  37.4 no - -  0  733  733  733  0 
 1 A  8  713  41 KATO Go no Boomerang - Sup'Air no GIN J  0  36.7 no - -  0  720  720  720  0 
 1 A  9  6  3 PACHER Jimmy no Boomerang M no GIN I  0  35.8 no - -  0  702  702  702  0 
 1 A  9  235  173 DUPAL Ondrej no Proto no GRAD CZ  0  35.8 no - -  0  702  702  702  0 
 1 A  11  891  31 TRÜMEL Richard no Boomerang - Avitech no GIN A  0  35.4 no - -  0  694  694  694  0 
 1 A  11  1073  88 KIM Jin Oh no Millennium ML no EDEL KOR  0  35.4 no - -  0  694  694  694  0 
 1 A  13  79  26 BOLLINGER Hans no Boomerang M - Big Star - Crossair no GIN CH  0  35.3 no - -  0  692  692  692  0 
 1 A  14  1459  17 BROWN Frank no Boomerang - Red Bull - Adidas no GIN BRA  0  34.9 no - -  0  684  684  684  0 
 1 A  14  1167  98 BONET DALMAU Xevi no Boomerang M no GIN E  0  34.9 no - -  0  684  684  684  0 
 1 A  14  718  22 BOULLEN Yvan no Boomerang no GIN F  0  34.9 no - -  0  684  684  684  0 
 1 A  14  1319  116 OGDEN Russell no X2001 - 26 yes OZON GB  0  34.9 no - -  0  684  684  684  0 

PWC
Last modifications :
- Adrian Thomas was incorrectly put in the greek team instead of UK in Task#2.
- Nation results updated for the competition
- PWC ranking added
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TASK CMP RANK ID NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER PERF TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TK TIME LD TIME TIME P DIST P TASK PWC PCW

 1 A  18  383  401 CASARTELLI David no Boomerang ML no GIN F  0  34.8 no - -  0  682  682  682  0 
 1 A  18  726  12 HOFER Alex no Boomerang  - EAO - Crossair no GIN CH  0  34.8 no - -  0  682  682  682  0 
 1 A  18  197  2 COX Steve no Omega  5 -24 - Red Bull - Crossair - Salomon no ADVA CH  0  34.8 no - -  0  682  682  682  0 
 1 A  18  1264  21 MONTANT Valery no Omega 5 no ADVA F  0  34.8 no - -  0  682  682  682  0 
 1 A  18  1110  6 CARON Jean Marc no Boomerang ML no GIN F  0  34.8 no - -  0  682  682  682  0 
 1 A  18  5377  190 CARDONA Davide no Gambit C - S no UP I  0  34.8 no - -  0  682  682  682  0 
 1 A  24  1441  86 DALE Rolf no Simba M - Olden yes APCO N  0  34.7 no - -  0  680  680  680  0 
 1 A  24  869  76 NASCIMENTO Rui no Krypton 23 no NOVA POR  0  34.7 no - -  0  680  680  680  0 
 1 A  24  652  7 VON KÄNEL Peter no Boomerang - Big Star - Crossair - RUAG Aerospace no GIN CH  0  34.7 no - -  0  680  680  680  0 
 1 A  24  1235  14 BEROD Patrick no Boomerang ML - Flytec - Thales no GIN F  0  34.7 no - -  0  680  680  680  0 
 1 A  28  128  175 GOLDSMITH Bruce no Magic S no AIRW GB  0  34.6 no - -  0  678  678  678  0 
 1 A  29  1421  130 NEUENSCHWANDER Peter no Gambit C - M - Crossair no UP CH  0  34.5 no - -  0  676  676  676  0 
 1 A  29  1353  125 BROERS Philippe no Cut L - CP Products no CP B  0  34.5 no - -  0  676  676  676  0 
 1 A  29  5410  431 ROTEN Mathias no P70 no PARA CH  0  34.5 no - -  0  676  676  676  0 
 1 A  29  1420  75 ARNOLD Bruno no Gambit C - M - Crossair - freeglide.ch no UP CH  0  34.5 no - -  0  676  676  676  0 
 1 A  29  274  208 EDER Armin no Project - M2 no PROD A  0  34.5 no - -  0  676  676  676  0 
 1 A  34  289  4 STIEGLAIR Stephan no Gambit C - M no UP A  0  34.4 no - -  0  675  675  675  0 
 1 A  34  1502  117 ANDRE Stéphane no Gambit C - CAF - Club Elite 05 no UP F  0  34.4 no - -  0  675  675  675  0 
 1 A  34  1192  18 KLEJA Juraj no Millennium ML no EDEL SVK  0  34.4 no - -  0  675  675  675  0 
 1 A  37  849  25 TAPPER Angus no Avax RX 28 - inthepacific.com no GRAD NZ  0  34.3 no - -  0  673  673  673  0 
 1 A  38  875  20 SMITH Andrew no Simba M yes APCO SA  0  34.2 no - -  0  671  671  671  0 
 1 A  39  944  30 KAWACHI Masataka no Boomerang M - Sumitomo ringyou no GIN J  0  34.1 no - -  0  669  669  669  0 
 1 A  40  1048  74 NUSSBAUM Nicole yes Omega 5 - 24 Jugendschiff Ruach no ADVA CH  0  34 no - -  0  667  667  667  667 
 1 A  41  1428  104 MIHOV Dimitar no Flare - Sky Paragliders no SKY BUL  0  33.3 no - -  0  653  653  653  0 
 1 A  42  1321  60 WYSS Eric no Simba no APCO F  0  33.1 no - -  0  649  649  649  0 
 1 A  43  1328  11 WYSS Stefan no Boomerang - Big Star - Salomon - Mammut no GIN CH  0  32.8 no - -  0  643  643  643  0 
 1 A  44  1178  110 YAMASHITA Shingo no Omega 5 - 24 - Genese Inc. no ADVA J  0  31.6 no - -  0  620  620  620  0 
 1 A  45  71  293 PELLET Dominique no Avax RX - 26 no GRAD F  0  31.2 no - -  0  612  612  612  0 
 1 A  46  1242  209 LOISY Stéphane no Proto no GRAD F  0  31.1 no - -  0  610  610  610  0 
 1 A  47  1051  216 SANTANCHE Francesco no Gambit C no UP I  0  26.6 no - -  0  522  522  522  0 
 1 A  48  980  56 RODRIGUEZ Raul Yvan no Millennium 2000 no EDEL E  0  25.2 no - -  0  494  494  494  0 
 1 A  49  19  23 SYNDERGAARD Mads no Magic no AIRW DEN  0  25 no - -  0  490  490  490  0 
 1 A  50  692  1107 LUTOLF Suby no Silex M no WIND E  0  22.3 no - -  0  437  437  437  0 
 1 A  51  5369  178 CANIGLIA Toni no Boomerang M - Crossair no GIN CH  0  10.6 no - -  0  208  208  208  0 
 1 A  52  5365  170 THOMAS Adrian no Boomerang no GIN GB  0  9.8 no - -  0  192  192  192  0 
 1 A  53  1402  152 CAZAUX Charles no Omega 5 - M - GVG no ADVA F  0  8.8 no - -  0  173  173  173  0 
 1 A  53  500  36 CRANDAL Louise yes Boomerang L - Land Rover no GIN DEN  0  8.8 no - -  0  173  173  173  173 
 1 A  55  1162  9 HENNY Kaspar no Avax RX - 26 - Big Star - Crossair no GRAD CH  0  8.5 no - -  0  167  167  167  0 
 1 A  56  146  63 HAUSER Rene no Boomerang M - eao swiss - league.ch - Crossair no GIN CH  0  8.3 no - -  0  163  163  163  0 
 1 A  57  1230  54 BERNHARD Nicolas no Gambit C no UP F  0  8.2 no - -  0  161  161  161  0 
 1 A  58  531  15 TSUJI Tsuyoshi no Boomerang M - Aerotact - Mazda no GIN J  0  7.6 no - -  0  149  149  149  0 
 1 A  58  5401  244 MORGENTHALER Simon no Boomerang - freeglide.ch no GIN CH  0  7.6 no - -  0  149  149  149  0 
 1 A  60  567  81 JOOS Achim no Boomerang ML - Bruno Banani - Renschler no GIN D  0  7.5 no - -  0  147  147  147  0 
 1 A  61  5385  200 VARVAROVSKY Miroslav no Avax Rx - 28 - Reika - Neka no GRAD CZ  0  7.2 no - -  0  141  141  141  0 
 1 A  62  147  92 SCHMIDT Daniel no Boomerang SM no GIN F  0  6.9 no - -  0  135  135  135  0 
 1 A  63  5362  164 MALECKI Andreas no Boomerang M no GIN D  0  6.6 no - -  0  129  129  129  0 
 1 A  64  1250  93 RODRIGUEZ Felix no Millennium 2000 - S - SAT no EDEL E  0  6.4 no - -  0  125  125  125  0 
 1 A  65  114  247 CANTENOT Pascal no Boomerang ML no GIN F  0  6.1 no - -  0  120  120  120  0 
 1 A  65  400  80 SOUSA Americo no Project - Ceilhit no PROD POR  0  6.1 no - -  0  120  120  120  0 
 1 A  65  1400  55 BLONDEAU Gregory no Flying Planet no FP F  0  6.1 no - -  0  120  120  120  0 
 1 A  68  513  45 SIEGEL Torsten no Gambit C - M - VAUDE Sport no UP D  0  5.9 no - -  0  116  116  116  0 
 1 A  69  1102  42 JENSEN Henrik no Boomerang M - Gin Gliders no GIN DEN  0  5.8 no - -  0  114  114  114  0 
 1 A  70  5366  171 UJIYAMA Hiroshi no Boomerang S/M - Aerotact - Mazda no GIN J  0  5.5 no - -  0  108  108  108  0 
 1 A  71  1202  141 LAWAETZ Sten no Gambit  C 2001 - M no UP DEN  0  5.4 no - -  0  106  106  106  0 
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TASK CMP RANK ID NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER PERF TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TK TIME LD TIME TIME P DIST P TASK PWC PCW

 1 A  72  1430  191 SAYIR Semih no Boomerang no GIN TURK 0  5.2 no - -  0  102  102  102  0 
 1 A  73  901  126 LICINI Davide no Millenium L - Big Star - Crossair - freeglide.ch no EDEL CH  0  5.1 no - -  0  100  100  100  0 
 1 A  73  5392  213 FERRARI Christian no Omega 5 - L yes ADVA ARG  0  5.1 no - -  0  100  100  100  0 
 1 A  75  1387  111 DEBS Alan no Proton GT - www.arachnea.com yes OZON LIB  0  4.9 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  75  5398  222 DAEYOUNG Ko no Sector TX M no EDEL KOR  0  4.9 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  75  1147  48 BERNHARD Pascal no Gambit C - M - Kortel Design no UP F  0  4.9 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  75  1510  252 LEE Chun Soo no Sector tx - M no EDEL KOR  0  4.9 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  79  5368  176 KIERDORF Jens no Omega 5 - 26 - Betech no ADVA D  0  4.8 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  79  1427  151 THURMANN Olivier no Silex 25 no WIND SWE  0  4.8 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  79  1498  225 BRILLE Caroline yes Simba yes APCO F  0  4.8 no - -  0  98  98  98  98 
 1 A  79  5353  321 SKONDRAS Joachim no Sirrus 2 no SWG GRE  0  4.8 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  83  5379  192 HERRMANN Karen yes XRay no NOVA D  0  4.6 no - -  0  98  98  98  98 
 1 A  83  31  123 COCHEPAIN Sandie yes Millenium 2000S - ABAC Ingenierie -  ATMB - Millet no EDEL F  0  4.6 no - -  0  98  98  98  98 
 1 A  83  1506  204 PUTHOD Valentin no Boomerang - Club Alpin Francais no GIN F  0  4.6 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  86  5409  450 MARTINEZ MELON Juan Carlos no Silex M - Windtech no WIND E  0  4.5 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  86  716  40 TADANO Shoichiro no Boomerang M - Aerotact - Mazda no GIN J  0  4.5 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  86  1334  44 OROLIN Michael no Avax RX no GRAD SVK  0  4.5 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  86  1103  78 KRAUSOVA Petra yes Magus no MAC CZ  0  4.5 no - -  0  98  98  98  98 
 1 A  90  1472  253 PRIETO Marcelo no Boomerang M - BBTeen no GIN BRA  0  4.4 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  90  5391  432 LITTAME Marco no Gambit C - M no UP I  0  4.4 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  90  1488  129 GODFREY Nick no Argon C - 24 - www.7eren.dk no NOVA DEN  0  4.4 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  93  1434  122 LICINI Caroll yes Excel S - Intercity - Crossair yes EDEL CH  0  4.3 no - -  0  98  98  98  98 
 1 A  93  5350  119 RAUCHENBERGER Elisabeth yes Bonanza S - Swiss travel service yes GIN CH  0  4.3 no - -  0  98  98  98  98 
 1 A  95  1361  47 PAROT Ricardo no Gambit - Amistar - Salomon - Oakley no UP CHIL  0  4.2 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  95  507  82 MATOS Luis Miguel no Pro-ject - M - Termolan no PROD POR  0  4.2 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  97  1231  109 HARPF Markus no Boomerang M no GIN A  0  4.1 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  97  5382  198 MERELIS Andreas no Gambit M - Angoulatos Group no UP GRE  0  4.1 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  97  1304  388 WESTERKAMP Leo no Sector Tx - M - Teva - Bever no EDEL NL  0  4.1 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  97  5387  207 VASILEV Slavi no Fever 24 no SKY BUL  0  4.1 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  97  5358  155 STAMELLOS Vagelis no Omega 5 L - Murphy - Nye no ADVA GRE  0  4.1 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  102  1468  108 JOUBERT Andrea yes Quarx 25 yes WIND SA  0  4 no - -  0  98  98  98  98 
 1 A  102  5407  255 SILVERA Cherie yes Omega 5 no ADVA USA  0  4 no - -  0  98  98  98  98 
 1 A  104  5364  167 PALLAS Kostas no Fever 24 no SKY GRE  0  3.8 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  104  5394  254 GEORGAKOPOULOS Theodoros no Avax RX - 26 no GRAD GRE  0  3.8 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  106  1482  156 REVEL Claire yes Proton S - Club Alpin Français yes OZON F  0  3.7 no - -  0  98  98  98  98 
 1 A  107  5372  180 MAVROTHALASSITI Apostolos no Avax RX - L no GRAD GRE  0  3.6 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  108  5361  135 SPIROS Gogos no Ventus 32 no SWG GRE  0  3.3 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  109  5359  157 KONECNY Marcel no Magus 28 no MAC CZ  0  3.2 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  110  5389  210 BUM GAK Kim no Boomerang no GIN KOR  0  3 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  111  5406  249 ROCKER Hartmut no Gambit - UP no UP D  0  2.6 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  112  5356  150 SAVELONAS Panagiotis no Gambit L no UP GRE  0  2.5 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  113  1349  39 BIRENSTIHL Andreas no Omega 5 - JH Sternen - Crossair - Chillout no ADVA CH  0  1.5 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  114  5363  165 PERAMATZIS Anastasios no Project M no PROD GRE  0  1.3 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  114  5355  147 MATRAS Slawomir no Gambit M - Energy - Eider no UP GRE  0  1.3 no - -  0  98  98  98  0 
 1 A  116  407  85 LANSDELL Carolyn yes Millennium S - Knock Out - Crossair no EDEL CH  0  1 no - -  0  98  98  98  98 
 1 A  116  5354  146 MANDELLOU Georgia yes Flirt 24 no SKY GRE  0  1 no - -  0  98  98  98  98 
.......................................................
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2001
Sponsored by : Bigstar and Advance, Alixa, Cross Country,

Edel, Falhawk, Gin Gliders, Gradient, Rip'Air

Greece - Konitsa

WOMEN TASK RESULT  COMP. A  TASK  1
01/06/2001 09:05:58 
Tasktype: Race to Goal  Takeofftype: simultaneous airstart  Taskstatus: scored for PWC  Tasksetter: 
Window open: 12:10:00  Window close: 15:00:00  First Takeoff: 13:10:00  last Landing: 20:00:00 
Pilots reported:  117  Pilots started:  117  Pilots in Goal:  0 
Distance:  76  Minimum distance:  28  Pilots over min. distance:  46  Limit:  20 
Minimum time:  86400  Max. distance:  51 
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TASK CMP RANK ID NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER PERF TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TK TIME LD TIME TIME P DIST P TASK PWC PCW

 1 A  1  1486  137 UELTSCHI Eliane yes Omega 5 - 24 - Big Star no ADVA CH  0  43.2 no - -  0  847  847  847  847 
 1 A  2  1048  74 NUSSBAUM Nicole yes Omega 5 - 24 Jugendschiff Ruach no ADVA CH  0  34 no - -  0  667  667  667  667 
 1 A  3  500  36 CRANDAL Louise yes Boomerang L - Land Rover no GIN DEN  0  8.8 no - -  0  173  173  173  173 
 1 A  4  1498  225 BRILLE Caroline yes Simba yes APCO F  0  4.8 no - -  0  98  98  98  98 
 1 A  5  31  123 COCHEPAIN Sandie yes Millenium 2000S - ABAC Ingenierie -  ATMB - Millet no EDEL F  0  4.6 no - -  0  98  98  98  98 
 1 A  5  5379  192 HERRMANN Karen yes XRay no NOVA D  0  4.6 no - -  0  98  98  98  98 
 1 A  7  1103  78 KRAUSOVA Petra yes Magus no MAC CZ  0  4.5 no - -  0  98  98  98  98 
 1 A  8  5350  119 RAUCHENBERGER Elisabeth yes Bonanza S - Swiss travel service yes GIN CH  0  4.3 no - -  0  98  98  98  98 
 1 A  8  1434  122 LICINI Caroll yes Excel S - Intercity - Crossair yes EDEL CH  0  4.3 no - -  0  98  98  98  98 
 1 A  10  5407  255 SILVERA Cherie yes Omega 5 no ADVA USA  0  4 no - -  0  98  98  98  98 
 1 A  10  1468  108 JOUBERT Andrea yes Quarx 25 yes WIND SA  0  4 no - -  0  98  98  98  98 
 1 A  12  1482  156 REVEL Claire yes Proton S - Club Alpin Français yes OZON F  0  3.7 no - -  0  98  98  98  98 
 1 A  13  5354  146 MANDELLOU Georgia yes Flirt 24 no SKY GRE  0  1 no - -  0  98  98  98  98 
 1 A  13  407  85 LANSDELL Carolyn yes Millennium S - Knock Out - Crossair no EDEL CH  0  1 no - -  0  98  98  98  98 
.......................................................
 14 
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TASK CMP RANK TEAM NAME TASK PWC

 1 A  18 N Norway  680  680 
 1 A  19 B Belgium  676  676 
 1 A  20 NZ New Zealand  673  673 
 1 A  21 D Germany  490  490 
 1 A  22 TURK Turkey  102  102 
 1 A  23 ARG Argentina  100  100 
 1 A  24 NL Nederland  98  98 
 1 A  25 USA United States of America  98  98 
 1 A  26 CHIL Chile  98  98 
 1 A  27 LIB Libanon  98  98 
 1 A  28 CHI China  0  0 
 1 A  29 CAN Canada  0  0 
 1 A  30 AUS Australia  0  0 
 1 A  31 FL Liechtenstein  0  0 
 1 A  32 COL Columbia  0  0 
 1 A  33 POL Poland  0  0 
 1 A  34 ZIM Zimbabwe  0  0 
 1 A  35 SER Serbia  0  0 
 1 A  36 SCOT Scotland  0  0 
 1 A  37 PER Peru  0  0 
 1 A  38 R Rushian Federation  0  0 
 1 A  39 LI Lithuania  0  0 
 1 A  40 CRO Croatia  0  0 
 1 A  41 WI West Indies  0  0 
 1 A  42 VEN Venezuela  0  0 
 1 A  43 TWN Taiwan  0  0 
 1 A  44 MEX Mexico  0  0 
 1 A  45 SL Slovenia  0  0 
 1 A  46 H Hungary  0  0 
.......................................................
 46 



2001
Sponsored by : Bigstar and Advance, Alixa, Cross Country,

Edel, Falhawk, Gin Gliders, Gradient, Rip'Air

Greece - Konitsa

TASK RESULT  COMP. A  TASK  2
03/06/2001 08:34:35 
Tasktype: Race to Goal  Takeofftype: individual groundstart  Taskstatus: scored for PWC  Tasksetter: 
Window open: 14:45:00  Window close: 15:00:00  First Takeoff: 14:45:00  last Landing: 22:00:00 
Pilots reported:  117  Pilots started:  117  Pilots in Goal:  3 
Distance:  70  Minimum distance:  28  Pilots over min. distance:  37  Limit:  20 
Minimum time:  10933  Max. distance:  70 
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TASK CMP RANK ID NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER PERF TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TK TIME LD TIME TIME P DIST P TASK PWC PCW

 2 A  1  1235  14 BEROD Patrick no Boomerang ML - Flytec - Thales no GIN F  10933  70 yes - 17:47:13  26  974  1000  1000  0 
 2 A  2  186  16 SPRUNGLI Vincent no Boomerang M - CAF no GIN F  11065  70 yes - 17:49:25  23  974  997  997  0 
 2 A  3  1162  9 HENNY Kaspar no Avax RX - 26 - Big Star - Crossair no GRAD CH  11823  70 yes - 18:02:03  9  974  983  983  0 
 2 A  4  1459  17 BROWN Frank no Boomerang - Red Bull - Adidas no GIN BRA  0  58.5 no - -  0  814  814  814  0 
 2 A  5  561  43 BRINKEBY Peter no Gambit C no UP SWE  0  56.6 no - -  0  788  788  788  0 
 2 A  6  1328  11 WYSS Stefan no Boomerang - Big Star - Salomon - Mammut no GIN CH  0  56.2 no - -  0  782  782  782  0 
 2 A  7  1073  88 KIM Jin Oh no Millennium ML no EDEL KOR  0  53.8 no - -  0  749  749  749  0 
 2 A  8  289  4 STIEGLAIR Stephan no Gambit C - M no UP A  0  53.2 no - -  0  741  741  741  0 
 2 A  9  513  45 SIEGEL Torsten no Gambit C - M - VAUDE Sport no UP D  0  52.6 no - -  0  732  732  732  0 
 2 A  9  1264  21 MONTANT Valery no Omega 5 no ADVA F  0  52.6 no - -  0  732  732  732  0 
 2 A  11  1420  75 ARNOLD Bruno no Gambit C - M - Crossair - freeglide.ch no UP CH  0  52.3 no - -  0  728  728  728  0 
 2 A  12  197  2 COX Steve no Omega  5 -24 - Red Bull - Crossair - Salomon no ADVA CH  0  51.4 no - -  0  715  715  715  0 
 2 A  13  713  41 KATO Go no Boomerang - Sup'Air no GIN J  0  51.3 no - -  0  714  714  714  0 
 2 A  14  1230  54 BERNHARD Nicolas no Gambit C no UP F  0  51 no - -  0  710  710  710  0 
 2 A  15  1502  117 ANDRE Stéphane no Gambit C - CAF - Club Elite 05 no UP F  0  50.4 no - -  0  702  702  702  0 
 2 A  16  235  173 DUPAL Ondrej no Proto no GRAD CZ  0  49.9 no - -  0  695  695  695  0 
 2 A  17  1361  47 PAROT Ricardo no Gambit - Amistar - Salomon - Oakley no UP CHIL  0  49.8 no - -  0  693  693  693  0 
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 2 A  18  1192  18 KLEJA Juraj no Millennium ML no EDEL SVK  0  49.5 no - -  0  689  689  689  0 
 2 A  19  1250  93 RODRIGUEZ Felix no Millennium 2000 - S - SAT no EDEL E  0  49.4 no - -  0  688  688  688  0 
 2 A  19  1245  128 MORGENTHALER Stephan no Omega 5 - EAO - freeglide.ch no ADVA CH  0  49.4 no - -  0  688  688  688  0 
 2 A  21  1110  6 CARON Jean Marc no Boomerang ML no GIN F  0  48.6 no - -  0  676  676  676  0 
 2 A  21  567  81 JOOS Achim no Boomerang ML - Bruno Banani - Renschler no GIN D  0  48.6 no - -  0  676  676  676  0 
 2 A  23  128  175 GOLDSMITH Bruce no Magic S no AIRW GB  0  48.4 no - -  0  674  674  674  0 
 2 A  23  869  76 NASCIMENTO Rui no Krypton 23 no NOVA POR  0  48.4 no - -  0  674  674  674  0 
 2 A  25  726  12 HOFER Alex no Boomerang  - EAO - Crossair no GIN CH  0  48.3 no - -  0  672  672  672  0 
 2 A  25  5369  178 CANIGLIA Toni no Boomerang M - Crossair no GIN CH  0  48.3 no - -  0  672  672  672  0 
 2 A  27  652  7 VON KÄNEL Peter no Boomerang - Big Star - Crossair - RUAG Aerospace no GIN CH  0  48.2 no - -  0  671  671  671  0 
 2 A  28  1349  39 BIRENSTIHL Andreas no Omega 5 - JH Sternen - Crossair - Chillout no ADVA CH  0  48.1 no - -  0  670  670  670  0 
 2 A  29  1231  109 HARPF Markus no Boomerang M no GIN A  0  47.5 no - -  0  661  661  661  0 
 2 A  29  944  30 KAWACHI Masataka no Boomerang M - Sumitomo ringyou no GIN J  0  47.5 no - -  0  661  661  661  0 
 2 A  31  531  15 TSUJI Tsuyoshi no Boomerang M - Aerotact - Mazda no GIN J  0  47.2 no - -  0  657  657  657  0 
 2 A  32  5377  190 CARDONA Davide no Gambit C - S no UP I  0  46.8 no - -  0  651  651  651  0 
 2 A  33  114  247 CANTENOT Pascal no Boomerang ML no GIN F  0  46.7 no - -  0  650  650  650  0 
 2 A  34  1103  78 KRAUSOVA Petra yes Magus no MAC CZ  0  45.1 no - -  0  628  628  628  628 
 2 A  35  5396  223 MITTELBACH Eike no Krypton 23 no NOVA GRE  0  29.7 no - -  0  413  413  413  0 
 2 A  36  79  26 BOLLINGER Hans no Boomerang M - Big Star - Crossair no GIN CH  0  29.2 no - -  0  406  406  406  0 
 2 A  37  5385  200 VARVAROVSKY Miroslav no Avax Rx - 28 - Reika - Neka no GRAD CZ  0  28.2 no - -  0  393  393  393  0 
 2 A  38  5401  244 MORGENTHALER Simon no Boomerang - freeglide.ch no GIN CH  0  27.6 no - -  0  384  384  384  0 
 2 A  39  5365  170 THOMAS Adrian no Boomerang no GIN GB  0  26.8 no - -  0  373  373  373  0 
 2 A  40  1472  253 PRIETO Marcelo no Boomerang M - BBTeen no GIN BRA  0  24 no - -  0  334  334  334  0 
 2 A  41  849  25 TAPPER Angus no Avax RX 28 - inthepacific.com no GRAD NZ  0  21.5 no - -  0  299  299  299  0 
 2 A  42  407  85 LANSDELL Carolyn yes Millennium S - Knock Out - Crossair no EDEL CH  0  20.6 no - -  0  287  287  287  287 
 2 A  43  5359  157 KONECNY Marcel no Magus 28 no MAC CZ  0  20.5 no - -  0  285  285  285  0 
 2 A  44  1319  116 OGDEN Russell no X2001 - 26 yes OZON GB  0  14.8 no - -  0  206  206  206  0 
 2 A  45  5387  207 VASILEV Slavi no Fever 24 no SKY BUL  0  14.2 no - -  0  198  198  198  0 
 2 A  46  692  1107 LUTOLF Suby no Silex M no WIND E  0  13.5 no - -  0  188  188  188  0 
 2 A  47  31  123 COCHEPAIN Sandie yes Millenium 2000S - ABAC Ingenierie -  ATMB - Millet no EDEL F  0  12.3 no - -  0  171  171  171  171 
 2 A  48  1051  216 SANTANCHE Francesco no Gambit C no UP I  0  7.7 no - -  0  107  107  107  0 
 2 A  49  383  401 CASARTELLI David no Boomerang ML no GIN F  0  5.6 no - -  0  78  78  78  0 
 2 A  50  716  40 TADANO Shoichiro no Boomerang M - Aerotact - Mazda no GIN J  0  5.3 no - -  0  74  74  74  0 
 2 A  50  5410  431 ROTEN Mathias no P70 no PARA CH  0  5.3 no - -  0  74  74  74  0 
 2 A  52  1178  110 YAMASHITA Shingo no Omega 5 - 24 - Genese Inc. no ADVA J  0  5.2 no - -  0  72  72  72  0 
 2 A  53  5409  450 MARTINEZ MELON Juan Carlos no Silex M - Windtech no WIND E  0  5 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  54  5363  165 PERAMATZIS Anastasios no Project M no PROD GRE  0  4.8 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  54  274  208 EDER Armin no Project - M2 no PROD A  0  4.8 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  54  5406  249 ROCKER Hartmut no Gambit - UP no UP D  0  4.8 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  54  5356  150 SAVELONAS Panagiotis no Gambit L no UP GRE  0  4.8 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  58  1402  152 CAZAUX Charles no Omega 5 - M - GVG no ADVA F  0  4.6 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  59  1421  130 NEUENSCHWANDER Peter no Gambit C - M - Crossair no UP CH  0  4.5 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  59  146  63 HAUSER Rene no Boomerang M - eao swiss - league.ch - Crossair no GIN CH  0  4.5 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  61  1427  151 THURMANN Olivier no Silex 25 no WIND SWE  0  4.4 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  61  5391  432 LITTAME Marco no Gambit C - M no UP I  0  4.4 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  61  1147  48 BERNHARD Pascal no Gambit C - M - Kortel Design no UP F  0  4.4 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  64  1321  60 WYSS Eric no Simba no APCO F  0  4.3 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  64  980  56 RODRIGUEZ Raul Yvan no Millennium 2000 no EDEL E  0  4.3 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  64  1510  252 LEE Chun Soo no Sector tx - M no EDEL KOR  0  4.3 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  64  1498  225 BRILLE Caroline yes Simba yes APCO F  0  4.3 no - -  0  70  70  70  70 
 2 A  64  891  31 TRÜMEL Richard no Boomerang - Avitech no GIN A  0  4.3 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  69  5366  171 UJIYAMA Hiroshi no Boomerang S/M - Aerotact - Mazda no GIN J  0  4.2 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  69  718  22 BOULLEN Yvan no Boomerang no GIN F  0  4.2 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  69  500  36 CRANDAL Louise yes Boomerang L - Land Rover no GIN DEN  0  4.2 no - -  0  70  70  70  70 
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 2 A  69  1167  98 BONET DALMAU Xevi no Boomerang M no GIN E  0  4.2 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  73  40  95 NIES Volker no Omega 5 - Remax - Crossair no ADVA CH  0  4.1 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  73  941  8 BRUNN Martin no Boomerang - Garmin - Avenum no GIN A  0  4.1 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  75  1486  137 UELTSCHI Eliane yes Omega 5 - 24 - Big Star no ADVA CH  0  3.9 no - -  0  70  70  70  70 
 2 A  76  5364  167 PALLAS Kostas no Fever 24 no SKY GRE  0  3.7 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  76  1387  111 DEBS Alan no Proton GT - www.arachnea.com yes OZON LIB  0  3.7 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  76  1102  42 JENSEN Henrik no Boomerang M - Gin Gliders no GIN DEN  0  3.7 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  76  1334  44 OROLIN Michael no Avax RX no GRAD SVK  0  3.7 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  76  5350  119 RAUCHENBERGER Elisabeth yes Bonanza S - Swiss travel service yes GIN CH  0  3.7 no - -  0  70  70  70  70 
 2 A  76  1202  141 LAWAETZ Sten no Gambit  C 2001 - M no UP DEN  0  3.7 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  76  5353  321 SKONDRAS Joachim no Sirrus 2 no SWG GRE  0  3.7 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  83  147  92 SCHMIDT Daniel no Boomerang SM no GIN F  0  3.6 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  83  5379  192 HERRMANN Karen yes XRay no NOVA D  0  3.6 no - -  0  70  70  70  70 
 2 A  83  875  20 SMITH Andrew no Simba M yes APCO SA  0  3.6 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  83  5358  155 STAMELLOS Vagelis no Omega 5 L - Murphy - Nye no ADVA GRE  0  3.6 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  83  5355  147 MATRAS Slawomir no Gambit M - Energy - Eider no UP GRE  0  3.6 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  88  1242  209 LOISY Stéphane no Proto no GRAD F  0  3.5 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  88  5398  222 DAEYOUNG Ko no Sector TX M no EDEL KOR  0  3.5 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  88  5362  164 MALECKI Andreas no Boomerang M no GIN D  0  3.5 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  88  5392  213 FERRARI Christian no Omega 5 - L yes ADVA ARG  0  3.5 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  88  1048  74 NUSSBAUM Nicole yes Omega 5 - 24 Jugendschiff Ruach no ADVA CH  0  3.5 no - -  0  70  70  70  70 
 2 A  88  5368  176 KIERDORF Jens no Omega 5 - 26 - Betech no ADVA D  0  3.5 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  88  1441  86 DALE Rolf no Simba M - Olden yes APCO N  0  3.5 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  88  1304  388 WESTERKAMP Leo no Sector Tx - M - Teva - Bever no EDEL NL  0  3.5 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  88  1468  108 JOUBERT Andrea yes Quarx 25 yes WIND SA  0  3.5 no - -  0  70  70  70  70 
 2 A  97  1506  204 PUTHOD Valentin no Boomerang - Club Alpin Francais no GIN F  0  3.4 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  98  5361  135 SPIROS Gogos no Ventus 32 no SWG GRE  0  3.3 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  98  5354  146 MANDELLOU Georgia yes Flirt 24 no SKY GRE  0  3.3 no - -  0  70  70  70  70 
 2 A  98  1488  129 GODFREY Nick no Argon C - 24 - www.7eren.dk no NOVA DEN  0  3.3 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  98  1482  156 REVEL Claire yes Proton S - Club Alpin Français yes OZON F  0  3.3 no - -  0  70  70  70  70 
 2 A  102  5394  254 GEORGAKOPOULOS Theodoros no Avax RX - 26 no GRAD GRE  0  2.9 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  102  1353  125 BROERS Philippe no Cut L - CP Products no CP B  0  2.9 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  104  901  126 LICINI Davide no Millenium L - Big Star - Crossair - freeglide.ch no EDEL CH  0  2.8 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  105  5407  255 SILVERA Cherie yes Omega 5 no ADVA USA  0  2.7 no - -  0  70  70  70  70 
 2 A  105  1434  122 LICINI Caroll yes Excel S - Intercity - Crossair yes EDEL CH  0  2.7 no - -  0  70  70  70  70 
 2 A  107  5372  180 MAVROTHALASSITI Apostolos no Avax RX - L no GRAD GRE  0  1.8 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  108  5382  198 MERELIS Andreas no Gambit M - Angoulatos Group no UP GRE  0  1.4 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  109  19  23 SYNDERGAARD Mads no Magic no AIRW DEN  0  1 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  109  5389  210 BUM GAK Kim no Boomerang no GIN KOR  0  1 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  109  1430  191 SAYIR Semih no Boomerang no GIN TUR  0  1 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  109  1428  104 MIHOV Dimitar no Flare - Sky Paragliders no SKY BUL  0  1 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  109  507  82 MATOS Luis Miguel no Pro-ject - M - Termolan no PROD POR  0  1 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  109  400  80 SOUSA Americo no Project - Ceilhit no PROD POR  0  1 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  109  71  293 PELLET Dominique no Avax RX - 26 no GRAD F  0  1 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  109  1400  55 BLONDEAU Gregory no Flying Planet no FP F  0  1 no - -  0  70  70  70  0 
 2 A  109  6  3 P PACHER Jimmy no Boomerang M no GIN I  0  1 no - -  0  70  0  0  0 
.......................................................
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2001
Sponsored by : Bigstar and Advance, Alixa, Cross Country,

Edel, Falhawk, Gin Gliders, Gradient, Rip'Air

Greece - Konitsa

WOMEN TASK RESULT  COMP. A  TASK  2
01/06/2001 09:08:10 
Tasktype: Race to Goal  Takeofftype: individual groundstart  Taskstatus: scored for PWC  Tasksetter: 
Window open: 14:45:00  Window close: 15:00:00  First Takeoff: 14:45:00  last Landing: 22:00:00 
Pilots reported:  117  Pilots started:  117  Pilots in Goal:  3 
Distance:  70  Minimum distance:  28  Pilots over min. distance:  37  Limit:  20 
Minimum time:  10933  Max. distance:  70 
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 2 A  1  1103  78 KRAUSOVA Petra yes Magus no MAC CZ  0  45.1 no - -  0  628  628  628  628 
 2 A  2  407  85 LANSDELL Carolyn yes Millennium S - Knock Out - Crossair no EDEL CH  0  20.6 no - -  0  287  287  287  287 
 2 A  3  31  123 COCHEPAIN Sandie yes Millenium 2000S - ABAC Ingenierie -  ATMB - Millet no EDEL F  0  12.3 no - -  0  171  171  171  171 
 2 A  4  1498  225 BRILLE Caroline yes Simba yes APCO F  0  4.3 no - -  0  70  70  70  70 
 2 A  5  500  36 CRANDAL Louise yes Boomerang L - Land Rover no GIN DEN  0  4.2 no - -  0  70  70  70  70 
 2 A  6  1486  137 UELTSCHI Eliane yes Omega 5 - 24 - Big Star no ADVA CH  0  3.9 no - -  0  70  70  70  70 
 2 A  7  5350  119 RAUCHENBERGER Elisabeth yes Bonanza S - Swiss travel service yes GIN CH  0  3.7 no - -  0  70  70  70  70 
 2 A  8  5379  192 HERRMANN Karen yes XRay no NOVA D  0  3.6 no - -  0  70  70  70  70 
 2 A  9  1468  108 JOUBERT Andrea yes Quarx 25 yes WIND SA  0  3.5 no - -  0  70  70  70  70 
 2 A  9  1048  74 NUSSBAUM Nicole yes Omega 5 - 24 Jugendschiff Ruach no ADVA CH  0  3.5 no - -  0  70  70  70  70 
 2 A  11  1482  156 REVEL Claire yes Proton S - Club Alpin Français yes OZON F  0  3.3 no - -  0  70  70  70  70 
 2 A  11  5354  146 MANDELLOU Georgia yes Flirt 24 no SKY GRE  0  3.3 no - -  0  70  70  70  70 
 2 A  13  1434  122 LICINI Caroll yes Excel S - Intercity - Crossair yes EDEL CH  0  2.7 no - -  0  70  70  70  70 
 2 A  13  5407  255 SILVERA Cherie yes Omega 5 no ADVA USA  0  2.7 no - -  0  70  70  70  70 
.......................................................
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 2 A  18 DEN Denmark  280  280 
 2 A  19 BUL Bulgaria  268  268 
 2 A  20 SA South Africa  140  140 
 2 A  21 USA United States of America  70  70 
 2 A  22 NL Nederland  70  70 
 2 A  23 B Belgium  70  70 
 2 A  24 ARG Argentina  70  70 
 2 A  25 N Norway  70  70 
 2 A  26 LIB Libanon  70  70 
 2 A  27 CHI China  0  0 
 2 A  28 CAN Canada  0  0 
 2 A  29 AUS Australia  0  0 
 2 A  30 FL Liechtenstein  0  0 
 2 A  31 COL Columbia  0  0 
 2 A  32 POL Poland  0  0 
 2 A  33 ZIM Zimbabwe  0  0 
 2 A  34 TURK Turkey  0  0 
 2 A  35 SER Serbia  0  0 
 2 A  36 SCOT Scotland  0  0 
 2 A  37 PER Peru  0  0 
 2 A  38 R Rushian Federation  0  0 
 2 A  39 LI Lithuania  0  0 
 2 A  40 CRO Croatia  0  0 
 2 A  41 WI West Indies  0  0 
 2 A  42 VEN Venezuela  0  0 
 2 A  43 TWN Taiwan  0  0 
 2 A  44 MEX Mexico  0  0 
 2 A  45 SL Slovenia  0  0 
 2 A  46 H Hungary  0  0 
.......................................................
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2001
Sponsored by : Bigstar and Advance, Alixa, Cross Country,

Edel, Falhawk, Gin Gliders, Gradient, Rip'Air

Greece - Konitsa

TASK RESULT  COMP. A  TASK  3
01/06/2001 09:25:59 
Tasktype: Race to Goal  Takeofftype: simultaneous airstart  Taskstatus: scored for PWC  Tasksetter: 
Window open: 13:30:00  Window close: 15:00:00  First Takeoff: 14:30:00  last Landing: 20:00:00 
Pilots reported:  117  Pilots started:  117  Pilots in Goal:  43 
Distance:  103.6  Minimum distance:  28  Pilots over min. distance:  94  Limit:  20 
Minimum time:  9875  Max. distance:  103.6 
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 3 A  1  289  4 STIEGLAIR Stephan no Gambit C - M no UP A  9875  103.6 yes - 17:14:35  368  632  1000  1000  0 
 3 A  1  561  43 BRINKEBY Peter no Gambit C no UP SWE  9875  103.6 yes - 17:14:35  368  632  1000  1000  0 
 3 A  3  1328  11 WYSS Stefan no Boomerang - Big Star - Salomon - Mammut no GIN CH  9959  103.6 yes - 17:15:59  352  632  984  984  0 
 3 A  4  6  3 PACHER Jimmy no Boomerang M no GIN I  10034  103.6 yes - 17:17:14  338  632  970  970  0 
 3 A  5  5377  190 CARDONA Davide no Gambit C - S no UP I  10050  103.6 yes - 17:17:30  335  632  967  967  0 
 3 A  6  1235  14 BEROD Patrick no Boomerang ML - Flytec - Thales no GIN F  10070  103.6 yes - 17:17:50  332  632  964  964  0 
 3 A  7  941  8 BRUNN Martin no Boomerang - Garmin - Avenum no GIN A  10082  103.6 yes - 17:18:02  330  632  962  962  0 
 3 A  8  79  26 BOLLINGER Hans no Boomerang M - Big Star - Crossair no GIN CH  10094  103.6 yes - 17:18:14  328  632  960  960  0 
 3 A  9  1167  98 BONET DALMAU Xevi no Boomerang M no GIN E  10135  103.6 yes - 17:18:55  321  632  953  953  0 
 3 A  10  186  16 SPRUNGLI Vincent no Boomerang M - CAF no GIN F  10162  103.6 yes - 17:19:22  316  632  948  948  0 
 3 A  11  5391  432 LITTAME Marco no Gambit C - M no UP I  10173  103.6 yes - 17:19:33  314  632  946  946  0 
 3 A  12  1162  9 HENNY Kaspar no Avax RX - 26 - Big Star - Crossair no GRAD CH  10219  103.6 yes - 17:20:19  307  632  939  939  0 
 3 A  13  567  81 JOOS Achim no Boomerang ML - Bruno Banani - Renschler no GIN D  10324  103.6 yes - 17:22:04  290  632  922  922  0 
 3 A  14  235  173 DUPAL Ondrej no Proto no GRAD CZ  10340  103.6 yes - 17:22:20  288  632  920  920  0 
 3 A  15  726  12 HOFER Alex no Boomerang  - EAO - Crossair no GIN CH  10353  103.6 yes - 17:22:33  286  632  918  918  0 
 3 A  16  19  23 SYNDERGAARD Mads no Magic no AIRW DEN  10396  103.6 yes - 17:23:16  279  632  911  911  0 
 3 A  17  128  175 GOLDSMITH Bruce no Magic S no AIRW GB  10410  103.6 yes - 17:23:30  277  632  909  909  0 
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 3 A  18  1459  17 BROWN Frank no Boomerang - Red Bull - Adidas no GIN BRA  10539  103.6 yes - 17:25:39  259  632  891  891  0 
 3 A  19  531  15 TSUJI Tsuyoshi no Boomerang M - Aerotact - Mazda no GIN J  10807  103.6 yes - 17:30:07  224  632  856  856  0 
 3 A  20  1420  75 ARNOLD Bruno no Gambit C - M - Crossair - freeglide.ch no UP CH  10854  103.6 yes - 17:30:54  219  632  851  851  0 
 3 A  21  716  40 TADANO Shoichiro no Boomerang M - Aerotact - Mazda no GIN J  10866  103.6 yes - 17:31:06  217  632  849  849  0 
 3 A  22  1051  216 SANTANCHE Francesco no Gambit C no UP I  10868  103.6 yes - 17:31:08  217  632  849  849  0 
 3 A  23  849  25 TAPPER Angus no Avax RX 28 - inthepacific.com no GRAD NZ  10890  103.6 yes - 17:31:30  214  632  846  846  0 
 3 A  24  40  95 NIES Volker no Omega 5 - Remax - Crossair no ADVA CH  10891  103.6 yes - 17:31:31  214  632  846  846  0 
 3 A  25  197  2 COX Steve no Omega  5 -24 - Red Bull - Crossair - Salomon no ADVA CH  10932  103.6 yes - 17:32:12  209  632  841  841  0 
 3 A  26  1264  21 MONTANT Valery no Omega 5 no ADVA F  10934  103.6 yes - 17:32:14  209  632  841  841  0 
 3 A  27  1421  130 NEUENSCHWANDER Peter no Gambit C - M - Crossair no UP CH  10936  103.6 yes - 17:32:16  209  632  841  841  0 
 3 A  28  875  20 SMITH Andrew no Simba M yes APCO SA  10940  103.6 yes - 17:32:20  209  632  841  841  0 
 3 A  29  1349  39 BIRENSTIHL Andreas no Omega 5 - JH Sternen - Crossair - Chillout no ADVA CH  10976  103.6 yes - 17:32:56  204  632  836  836  0 
 3 A  30  1073  88 KIM Jin Oh no Millennium ML no EDEL KOR  10991  103.6 yes - 17:33:11  203  632  835  835  0 
 3 A  31  1502  117 ANDRE Stéphane no Gambit C - CAF - Club Elite 05 no UP F  11017  103.6 yes - 17:33:37  200  632  832  832  0 
 3 A  32  891  31 TRÜMEL Richard no Boomerang - Avitech no GIN A  11035  103.6 yes - 17:33:55  198  632  830  830  0 
 3 A  33  1102  42 JENSEN Henrik no Boomerang M - Gin Gliders no GIN DEN  11047  103.6 yes - 17:34:07  197  632  829  829  0 
 3 A  34  1110  6 CARON Jean Marc no Boomerang ML no GIN F  11127  103.6 yes - 17:35:27  188  632  820  820  0 
 3 A  35  513  45 SIEGEL Torsten no Gambit C - M - VAUDE Sport no UP D  11339  103.6 yes - 17:38:59  167  632  799  799  0 
 3 A  36  1428  104 MIHOV Dimitar no Flare - Sky Paragliders no SKY BUL  11393  103.6 yes - 17:39:53  162  632  794  794  0 
 3 A  37  5385  200 VARVAROVSKY Miroslav no Avax Rx - 28 - Reika - Neka no GRAD CZ  11432  103.6 yes - 17:40:32  159  632  791  791  0 
 3 A  38  5401  244 MORGENTHALER Simon no Boomerang - freeglide.ch no GIN CH  12068  103.6 yes - 17:51:08  109  632  741  741  0 
 3 A  39  856  5 ARNOLD Marco no Boomerang ML - CAF - La Française des jeux no GIN F  12075  103.6 yes - 17:51:15  109  632  741  741  0 
 3 A  40  1402  152 CAZAUX Charles no Omega 5 - M - GVG no ADVA F  12078  103.6 yes - 17:51:18  108  632  740  740  0 
 3 A  41  1231  109 HARPF Markus no Boomerang M no GIN A  12460  103.6 yes - 17:57:40  85  632  717  717  0 
 3 A  42  1230  54 BERNHARD Nicolas no Gambit C no UP F  14020  103.6 yes - 18:23:40  23  632  655  655  0 
 3 A  43  5362  164 MALECKI Andreas no Boomerang M no GIN D  0  103.6 no - -  0  632  632  632  0 
 3 A  44  652  7 VON KÄNEL Peter no Boomerang - Big Star - Crossair - RUAG Aerospace no GIN CH  0  103.4 no - -  0  631  631  631  0 
 3 A  45  944  30 KAWACHI Masataka no Boomerang M - Sumitomo ringyou no GIN J  0  102.9 no - -  0  628  628  628  0 
 3 A  46  383  401 CASARTELLI David no Boomerang ML no GIN F  0  102.7 no - -  0  627  627  627  0 
 3 A  47  114  247 CANTENOT Pascal no Boomerang ML no GIN F  0  102.4 no - -  0  625  625  625  0 
 3 A  47  718  22 BOULLEN Yvan no Boomerang no GIN F  0  102.4 no - -  0  625  625  625  0 
 3 A  49  500  36 CRANDAL Louise yes Boomerang L - Land Rover no GIN DEN  0  102.3 no - -  0  625  625  625  625 
 3 A  50  274  208 EDER Armin no Project - M2 no PROD A  0  101.9 no - -  0  622  622  622  0 
 3 A  51  1427  151 THURMANN Olivier no Silex 25 no WIND SWE  0  101.8 no - -  0  621  621  621  0 
 3 A  52  507  82 MATOS Luis Miguel no Pro-ject - M - Termolan no PROD POR  0  101.6 no - -  0  620  620  620  0 
 3 A  52  1353  125 BROERS Philippe no Cut L - CP Products no CP B  0  101.6 no - -  0  620  620  620  0 
 3 A  52  71  293 PELLET Dominique no Avax RX - 26 no GRAD F  0  101.6 no - -  0  620  620  620  0 
 3 A  55  1178  110 YAMASHITA Shingo no Omega 5 - 24 - Genese Inc. no ADVA J  0  101.5 no - -  0  620  620  620  0 
 3 A  56  1472  253 P PRIETO Marcelo no Boomerang M - BBTeen no GIN BRA  10703  103.6 yes - 17:28:23  237  632  619  619  0 
 3 A  57  5369  178 CANIGLIA Toni no Boomerang M - Crossair no GIN CH  0  100.8 no - -  0  615  615  615  0 
 3 A  58  713  41 KATO Go no Boomerang - Sup'Air no GIN J  0  100.7 no - -  0  615  615  615  0 
 3 A  59  1250  93 RODRIGUEZ Felix no Millennium 2000 - S - SAT no EDEL E  0  100.4 no - -  0  613  613  613  0 
 3 A  60  692  1107 LUTOLF Suby no Silex M no WIND E  0  99.5 no - -  0  607  607  607  0 
 3 A  61  5365  170 THOMAS Adrian no Boomerang no GIN GB  0  99.4 no - -  0  607  607  607  0 
 3 A  62  1321  60 * WYSS Eric no Simba no APCO F  0  97.5 no - -  0  595  595  595  0 
 3 A  62  1430  191 SAYIR Semih no Boomerang no GIN TURK 0  97.5 no - -  0  595  595  595  0 
 3 A  64  31  123 COCHEPAIN Sandie yes Millenium 2000S - ABAC Ingenierie -  ATMB - Millet no EDEL F  0  97.4 no - -  0  595  595  595  595 
 3 A  64  1103  78 KRAUSOVA Petra yes Magus no MAC CZ  0  97.4 no - -  0  595  595  595  595 
 3 A  66  1242  209 LOISY Stéphane no Proto no GRAD F  0  96.8 no - -  0  591  591  591  0 
 3 A  67  400  80 SOUSA Americo no Project - Ceilhit no PROD POR  0  96.7 no - -  0  590  590  590  0 
 3 A  68  5396  223 MITTELBACH Eike no Krypton 23 no NOVA GRE  0  96.3 no - -  0  588  588  588  0 
 3 A  69  1361  47 PAROT Ricardo no Gambit - Amistar - Salomon - Oakley no UP CHIL  0  95.3 no - -  0  582  582  582  0 
 3 A  70  5409  450 MARTINEZ MELON Juan Carlos no Silex M - Windtech no WIND E  0  95.2 no - -  0  581  581  581  0 
 3 A  71  5410  431 ROTEN Mathias no P70 no PARA CH  0  94.5 no - -  0  577  577  577  0 
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 3 A  72  1400  55 BLONDEAU Gregory no Flying Planet no FP F  0  94.4 no - -  0  576  576  576  0 
 3 A  73  980  56 RODRIGUEZ Raul Yvan no Millennium 2000 no EDEL E  0  93.8 no - -  0  573  573  573  0 
 3 A  74  901  126 LICINI Davide no Millenium L - Big Star - Crossair - freeglide.ch no EDEL CH  0  60.2 no - -  0  368  368  368  0 
 3 A  75  147  92 SCHMIDT Daniel no Boomerang SM no GIN F  0  60.1 no - -  0  367  367  367  0 
 3 A  76  5358  155 STAMELLOS Vagelis no Omega 5 L - Murphy - Nye no ADVA GRE  0  59.7 no - -  0  364  364  364  0 
 3 A  77  1304  388 WESTERKAMP Leo no Sector Tx - M - Teva - Bever no EDEL NL  0  59.4 no - -  0  363  363  363  0 
 3 A  77  1245  128 MORGENTHALER Stephan no Omega 5 - EAO - freeglide.ch no ADVA CH  0  59.4 no - -  0  363  363  363  0 
 3 A  79  1488  129 GODFREY Nick no Argon C - 24 - www.7eren.dk no NOVA DEN  0  58.8 no - -  0  359  359  359  0 
 3 A  80  5392  213 FERRARI Christian no Omega 5 - L yes ADVA ARG  0  57.1 no - -  0  349  349  349  0 
 3 A  81  869  76 NASCIMENTO Rui no Krypton 23 no NOVA POR  0  56.6 no - -  0  346  346  346  0 
 3 A  82  1192  18 KLEJA Juraj no Millennium ML no EDEL SVK  0  56.5 no - -  0  345  345  345  0 
 3 A  83  1498  225 BRILLE Caroline yes Simba yes APCO F  0  49.4 no - -  0  302  302  302  302 
 3 A  84  1319  116 OGDEN Russell no X2001 - 26 yes OZON GB  0  43.8 no - -  0  267  267  267  0 
 3 A  85  1334  44 OROLIN Michael no Avax RX no GRAD SVK  0  43.69 no - -  0  267  267  267  0 
 3 A  86  1468  108 JOUBERT Andrea yes Quarx 25 yes WIND SA  0  42.6 no - -  0  260  260  260  260 
 3 A  87  5394  254 GEORGAKOPOULOS Theodoros no Avax RX - 26 no GRAD GRE  0  38.1 no - -  0  233  233  233  0 
 3 A  87  5372  180 MAVROTHALASSITI Apostolos no Avax RX - L no GRAD GRE  0  38.1 no - -  0  233  233  233  0 
 3 A  89  5382  198 MERELIS Andreas no Gambit M - Angoulatos Group no UP GRE  0  36.5 no - -  0  223  223  223  0 
 3 A  90  5359  157 KONECNY Marcel no Magus 28 no MAC CZ  0  32.8 no - -  0  200  200  200  0 
 3 A  91  5368  176 KIERDORF Jens no Omega 5 - 26 - Betech no ADVA D  0  32.5 no - -  0  198  198  198  0 
 3 A  92  5379  192 HERRMANN Karen yes XRay no NOVA D  0  30.6 no - -  0  187  187  187  187 
 3 A  93  1486  137 UELTSCHI Eliane yes Omega 5 - 24 - Big Star no ADVA CH  0  29.6 no - -  0  181  181  181  181 
 3 A  94  5387  207 VASILEV Slavi no Fever 24 no SKY BUL  0  28.9 no - -  0  176  176  176  0 
 3 A  95  1147  48 BERNHARD Pascal no Gambit C - M - Kortel Design no UP F  0  25.3 no - -  0  154  154  154  0 
 3 A  96  1387  111 DEBS Alan no Proton GT - www.arachnea.com yes OZON LIB  0  24.6 no - -  0  150  150  150  0 
 3 A  97  5363  165 PERAMATZIS Anastasios no Project M no PROD GRE  0  24.5 no - -  0  150  150  150  0 
 3 A  98  5353  321 SKONDRAS Joachim no Sirrus 2 no SWG GRE  0  24.3 no - -  0  148  148  148  0 
 3 A  99  1434  122 LICINI Caroll yes Excel S - Intercity - Crossair yes EDEL CH  0  24.2 no - -  0  148  148  148  148 
 3 A  100  5350  119 RAUCHENBERGER Elisabeth yes Bonanza S - Swiss travel service yes GIN CH  0  22.2 no - -  0  136  136  136  136 
 3 A  101  1048  74 NUSSBAUM Nicole yes Omega 5 - 24 Jugendschiff Ruach no ADVA CH  0  21 no - -  0  128  128  128  128 
 3 A  101  1510  252 LEE Chun Soo no Sector tx - M no EDEL KOR  0  21 no - -  0  128  128  128  0 
 3 A  103  5361  135 SPIROS Gogos no Ventus 32 no SWG GRE  0  17.4 no - -  0  106  106  106  0 
 3 A  104  5398  222 DAEYOUNG Ko no Sector TX M no EDEL KOR  0  15.5 no - -  0  95  95  95  0 
 3 A  105  1506  204 PUTHOD Valentin no Boomerang - Club Alpin Francais no GIN F  0  15.3 no - -  0  93  93  93  0 
 3 A  106  5389  210 BUM GAK Kim no Boomerang no GIN KOR  0  14.7 no - -  0  90  90  90  0 
 3 A  107  5356  150 SAVELONAS Panagiotis no Gambit L no UP GRE  0  12.4 no - -  0  76  76  76  0 
 3 A  108  5364  167 PALLAS Kostas no Fever 24 no SKY GRE  0  12.2 no - -  0  74  74  74  0 
 3 A  109  1482  156 REVEL Claire yes Proton S - Club Alpin Français yes OZON F  0  12.1 no - -  0  74  74  74  74 
 3 A  110  1202  141 LAWAETZ Sten no Gambit  C 2001 - M no UP DEN  0  12 no - -  0  73  73  73  0 
 3 A  111  5354  146 MANDELLOU Georgia yes Flirt 24 no SKY GRE  0  11.2 no - -  0  68  68  68  68 
 3 A  112  5406  249 ROCKER Hartmut no Gambit - UP no UP D  0  9.9 no - -  0  60  60  60  0 
 3 A  113  407  85 LANSDELL Carolyn yes Millennium S - Knock Out - Crossair no EDEL CH  0  6.1 no - -  0  37  37  37  37 
 3 A  114  5355  147 MATRAS Slawomir no Gambit M - Energy - Eider no UP GRE  0  5.9 no - -  0  36  36  36  0 
 3 A  115  1441  86 DALE Rolf no Simba M - Olden yes APCO N  0  4.4 no - -  0  31  31  31  0 
 3 A  116  5407  255 SILVERA Cherie yes Omega 5 no ADVA USA  0  4.1 no - -  0  31  31  31  31 
 3 A  117  146  63 HAUSER Rene no Boomerang M - eao swiss - league.ch - Crossair no GIN CH  0  3 no - -  0  31  31  31  0 
.......................................................
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2001
Sponsored by : Bigstar and Advance, Alixa, Cross Country,

Edel, Falhawk, Gin Gliders, Gradient, Rip'Air

Greece - Konitsa

WOMEN TASK RESULT  COMP. A  TASK  3
01/06/2001 09:26:39 
Tasktype: Race to Goal  Takeofftype: simultaneous airstart  Taskstatus: scored for PWC  Tasksetter: 
Window open: 13:30:00  Window close: 15:00:00  First Takeoff: 14:30:00  last Landing: 20:00:00 
Pilots reported:  117  Pilots started:  117  Pilots in Goal:  43 
Distance:  103.6  Minimum distance:  28  Pilots over min. distance:  94  Limit:  20 
Minimum time:  9875  Max. distance:  103.6 
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 3 A  1  500  36 CRANDAL Louise yes Boomerang L - Land Rover no GIN DEN  0  102.3 no - -  0  625  625  625  625 
 3 A  2  1103  78 KRAUSOVA Petra yes Magus no MAC CZ  0  97.4 no - -  0  595  595  595  595 
 3 A  2  31  123 COCHEPAIN Sandie yes Millenium 2000S - ABAC Ingenierie -  ATMB - Millet no EDEL F  0  97.4 no - -  0  595  595  595  595 
 3 A  4  1498  225 BRILLE Caroline yes Simba yes APCO F  0  49.4 no - -  0  302  302  302  302 
 3 A  5  1468  108 JOUBERT Andrea yes Quarx 25 yes WIND SA  0  42.6 no - -  0  260  260  260  260 
 3 A  6  5379  192 HERRMANN Karen yes XRay no NOVA D  0  30.6 no - -  0  187  187  187  187 
 3 A  7  1486  137 UELTSCHI Eliane yes Omega 5 - 24 - Big Star no ADVA CH  0  29.6 no - -  0  181  181  181  181 
 3 A  8  1434  122 LICINI Caroll yes Excel S - Intercity - Crossair yes EDEL CH  0  24.2 no - -  0  148  148  148  148 
 3 A  9  5350  119 RAUCHENBERGER Elisabeth yes Bonanza S - Swiss travel service yes GIN CH  0  22.2 no - -  0  136  136  136  136 
 3 A  10  1048  74 NUSSBAUM Nicole yes Omega 5 - 24 Jugendschiff Ruach no ADVA CH  0  21 no - -  0  128  128  128  128 
 3 A  11  1482  156 REVEL Claire yes Proton S - Club Alpin Français yes OZON F  0  12.1 no - -  0  74  74  74  74 
 3 A  12  5354  146 MANDELLOU Georgia yes Flirt 24 no SKY GRE  0  11.2 no - -  0  68  68  68  68 
 3 A  13  407  85 LANSDELL Carolyn yes Millennium S - Knock Out - Crossair no EDEL CH  0  6.1 no - -  0  37  37  37  37 
 3 A  14  5407  255 SILVERA Cherie yes Omega 5 no ADVA USA  0  4.1 no - -  0  31  31  31  31 
.......................................................
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 3 A  18 NZ New Zealand  846  846 
 3 A  19 B Belgium  620  620 
 3 A  20 SVK Slovak Republic  612  612 
 3 A  21 TURK Turkey  595  595 
 3 A  22 CHIL Chile  582  582 
 3 A  23 NL Nederland  363  363 
 3 A  24 ARG Argentina  349  349 
 3 A  25 LIB Libanon  150  150 
 3 A  26 USA United States of America  31  31 
 3 A  27 N Norway  31  31 
 3 A  28 AUS Australia  0  0 
 3 A  29 CHI China  0  0 
 3 A  30 CAN Canada  0  0 
 3 A  31 FL Liechtenstein  0  0 
 3 A  32 COL Columbia  0  0 
 3 A  33 POL Poland  0  0 
 3 A  34 ZIM Zimbabwe  0  0 
 3 A  35 SER Serbia  0  0 
 3 A  36 SCOT Scotland  0  0 
 3 A  37 PER Peru  0  0 
 3 A  38 R Rushian Federation  0  0 
 3 A  39 LI Lithuania  0  0 
 3 A  40 CRO Croatia  0  0 
 3 A  41 WI West Indies  0  0 
 3 A  42 VEN Venezuela  0  0 
 3 A  43 TWN Taiwan  0  0 
 3 A  44 MEX Mexico  0  0 
 3 A  45 SL Slovenia  0  0 
 3 A  46 H Hungary  0  0 
.......................................................
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2001
Sponsored by : Bigstar and Advance, Alixa, Cross Country,

Edel, Falhawk, Gin Gliders, Gradient, Rip'Air

Greece - Konitsa

COMPETITION RESULT  COMP. A
01/06/2001 09:27:47 
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CMP RANK ID NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER PERF TEAM NAT TSK 1 TSK 2 TSK 3 TSK 4 TSK 5 SUM

A  1  186  16 SPRUNGLI Vincent no Boomerang M - CAF no GIN F  994  997  948  0  0  2939 
A  2  561  43 BRINKEBY Peter no Gambit C no UP SWE  894  788  1000  0  0  2682 
A  3  1235  14 BEROD Patrick no Boomerang ML - Flytec - Thales no GIN F  680  1000  964  0  0  2644 
A  4  289  4 STIEGLAIR Stephan no Gambit C - M no UP A  675  741  1000  0  0  2416 
A  5  1328  11 WYSS Stefan no Boomerang - Big Star - Salomon - Mammut no GIN CH  643  782  984  0  0  2409 
A  6  1459  17 BROWN Frank no Boomerang - Red Bull - Adidas no GIN BRA  684  814  891  0  0  2389 
A  7  235  173 DUPAL Ondrej no Proto no GRAD CZ  702  695  920  0  0  2317 
A  8  5377  190 CARDONA Davide no Gambit C - S no UP I  682  651  967  0  0  2300 
A  9  1073  88 KIM Jin Oh no Millennium ML no EDEL KOR  694  749  835  0  0  2278 
A  10  726  12 HOFER Alex no Boomerang  - EAO - Crossair no GIN CH  682  672  918  0  0  2272 
A  11  128  175 GOLDSMITH Bruce no Magic S no AIRW GB  678  674  909  0  0  2261 
A  12  1264  21 MONTANT Valery no Omega 5 no ADVA F  682  732  841  0  0  2255 
A  12  1420  75 ARNOLD Bruno no Gambit C - M - Crossair - freeglide.ch no UP CH  676  728  851  0  0  2255 
A  14  197  2 COX Steve no Omega  5 -24 - Red Bull - Crossair - Salomon no ADVA CH  682  715  841  0  0  2238 
A  15  1502  117 ANDRE Stéphane no Gambit C - CAF - Club Elite 05 no UP F  675  702  832  0  0  2209 
A  16  1110  6 CARON Jean Marc no Boomerang ML no GIN F  682  676  820  0  0  2178 
A  17  1162  9 HENNY Kaspar no Avax RX - 26 - Big Star - Crossair no GRAD CH  167  983  939  0  0  2089 
A  18  79  26 BOLLINGER Hans no Boomerang M - Big Star - Crossair no GIN CH  692  406  960  0  0  2058 
A  19  713  41 KATO Go no Boomerang - Sup'Air no GIN J  720  714  615  0  0  2049 
A  20  1245  128 MORGENTHALER Stephan no Omega 5 - EAO - freeglide.ch no ADVA CH  975  688  363  0  0  2026 
A  21  941  8 BRUNN Martin no Boomerang - Garmin - Avenum no GIN A  986  70  962  0  0  2018 
A  22  5396  223 MITTELBACH Eike no Krypton 23 no NOVA GRE  1000  413  588  0  0  2001 
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A  23  652  7 VON KÄNEL Peter no Boomerang - Big Star - Crossair - RUAG Aerospace no GIN CH  680  671  631  0  0  1982 
A  24  944  30 KAWACHI Masataka no Boomerang M - Sumitomo ringyou no GIN J  669  661  628  0  0  1958 
A  25  849  25 TAPPER Angus no Avax RX 28 - inthepacific.com no GRAD NZ  673  299  846  0  0  1818 
A  26  567  81 JOOS Achim no Boomerang ML - Bruno Banani - Renschler no GIN D  147  676  922  0  0  1745 
A  27  1192  18 KLEJA Juraj no Millennium ML no EDEL SVK  675  689  345  0  0  1709 
A  28  1167  98 BONET DALMAU Xevi no Boomerang M no GIN E  684  70  953  0  0  1707 
A  29  869  76 NASCIMENTO Rui no Krypton 23 no NOVA POR  680  674  346  0  0  1700 
A  30  6  3 PACHER Jimmy no Boomerang M no GIN I  702  0  970  0  0  1672 
A  31  531  15 TSUJI Tsuyoshi no Boomerang M - Aerotact - Mazda no GIN J  149  657  856  0  0  1662 
A  32  40  95 NIES Volker no Omega 5 - Remax - Crossair no ADVA CH  733  70  846  0  0  1649 
A  33  513  45 SIEGEL Torsten no Gambit C - M - VAUDE Sport no UP D  116  732  799  0  0  1647 
A  34  1349  39 BIRENSTIHL Andreas no Omega 5 - JH Sternen - Crossair - Chillout no ADVA CH  98  670  836  0  0  1604 
A  35  891  31 TRÜMEL Richard no Boomerang - Avitech no GIN A  694  70  830  0  0  1594 
A  36  1421  130 NEUENSCHWANDER Peter no Gambit C - M - Crossair no UP CH  676  70  841  0  0  1587 
A  37  875  20 SMITH Andrew no Simba M yes APCO SA  671  70  841  0  0  1582 
A  38  1230  54 BERNHARD Nicolas no Gambit C no UP F  161  710  655  0  0  1526 
A  39  1428  104 MIHOV Dimitar no Flare - Sky Paragliders no SKY BUL  653  70  794  0  0  1517 
A  40  5369  178 CANIGLIA Toni no Boomerang M - Crossair no GIN CH  208  672  615  0  0  1495 
A  41  1051  216 SANTANCHE Francesco no Gambit C no UP I  522  107  849  0  0  1478 
A  42  1231  109 HARPF Markus no Boomerang M no GIN A  98  661  717  0  0  1476 
A  43  19  23 SYNDERGAARD Mads no Magic no AIRW DEN  490  70  911  0  0  1471 
A  44  1250  93 RODRIGUEZ Felix no Millennium 2000 - S - SAT no EDEL E  125  688  613  0  0  1426 
A  45  114  247 CANTENOT Pascal no Boomerang ML no GIN F  120  650  625  0  0  1395 
A  46  383  401 CASARTELLI David no Boomerang ML no GIN F  682  78  627  0  0  1387 
A  47  718  22 BOULLEN Yvan no Boomerang no GIN F  684  70  625  0  0  1379 
A  48  1361  47 PAROT Ricardo no Gambit - Amistar - Salomon - Oakley no UP CHIL  98  693  582  0  0  1373 
A  49  274  208 EDER Armin no Project - M2 no PROD A  676  70  622  0  0  1368 
A  50  1353  125 BROERS Philippe no Cut L - CP Products no CP B  676  70  620  0  0  1366 
A  51  5410  431 ROTEN Mathias no P70 no PARA CH  676  74  577  0  0  1327 
A  52  5385  200 VARVAROVSKY Miroslav no Avax Rx - 28 - Reika - Neka no GRAD CZ  141  393  791  0  0  1325 
A  53  1103  78 KRAUSOVA Petra yes Magus no MAC CZ  98  628  595  0  0  1321 
A  54  1321  60 WYSS Eric no Simba no APCO F  649  70  595  0  0  1314 
A  55  1178  110 YAMASHITA Shingo no Omega 5 - 24 - Genese Inc. no ADVA J  620  72  620  0  0  1312 
A  56  71  293 PELLET Dominique no Avax RX - 26 no GRAD F  612  70  620  0  0  1302 
A  57  5401  244 MORGENTHALER Simon no Boomerang - freeglide.ch no GIN CH  149  384  741  0  0  1274 
A  58  1242  209 LOISY Stéphane no Proto no GRAD F  610  70  591  0  0  1271 
A  59  692  1107 LUTOLF Suby no Silex M no WIND E  437  188  607  0  0  1232 
A  60  5365  170 THOMAS Adrian no Boomerang no GIN GB  192  373  607  0  0  1172 
A  61  1319  116 OGDEN Russell no X2001 - 26 yes OZON GB  684  206  267  0  0  1157 
A  62  980  56 RODRIGUEZ Raul Yvan no Millennium 2000 no EDEL E  494  70  573  0  0  1137 
A  63  5391  432 LITTAME Marco no Gambit C - M no UP I  98  70  946  0  0  1114 
A  64  1486  137 UELTSCHI Eliane yes Omega 5 - 24 - Big Star no ADVA CH  847  70  181  0  0  1098 
A  65  1472  253 PRIETO Marcelo no Boomerang M - BBTeen no GIN BRA  98  334  619  0  0  1051 
A  66  716  40 TADANO Shoichiro no Boomerang M - Aerotact - Mazda no GIN J  98  74  849  0  0  1021 
A  67  1102  42 JENSEN Henrik no Boomerang M - Gin Gliders no GIN DEN  114  70  829  0  0  1013 
A  68  1402  152 CAZAUX Charles no Omega 5 - M - GVG no ADVA F  173  70  740  0  0  983 
A  69  500  36 CRANDAL Louise yes Boomerang L - Land Rover no GIN DEN  173  70  625  0  0  868 
A  70  1048  74 NUSSBAUM Nicole yes Omega 5 - 24 Jugendschiff Ruach no ADVA CH  667  70  128  0  0  865 
A  71  31  123 COCHEPAIN Sandie yes Millenium 2000S - ABAC Ingenierie -  ATMB - Millet no EDEL F  98  171  595  0  0  864 
A  72  5362  164 MALECKI Andreas no Boomerang M no GIN D  129  70  632  0  0  831 
A  73  1427  151 THURMANN Olivier no Silex 25 no WIND SWE  98  70  621  0  0  789 
A  74  507  82 MATOS Luis Miguel no Pro-ject - M - Termolan no PROD POR  98  70  620  0  0  788 
A  75  1441  86 DALE Rolf no Simba M - Olden yes APCO N  680  70  31  0  0  781 
A  76  400  80 SOUSA Americo no Project - Ceilhit no PROD POR  120  70  590  0  0  780 
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A  77  1430  191 SAYIR Semih no Boomerang no GIN TURK 102  70  595  0  0  767 
A  78  1400  55 BLONDEAU Gregory no Flying Planet no FP F  120  70  576  0  0  766 
A  79  5409  450 MARTINEZ MELON Juan Carlos no Silex M - Windtech no WIND E  98  70  581  0  0  749 
A  80  856  5 ARNOLD Marco no Boomerang ML - CAF - La Française des jeux no GIN F  0  0  741  0  0  741 
A  81  5359  157 KONECNY Marcel no Magus 28 no MAC CZ  98  285  200  0  0  583 
A  82  147  92 SCHMIDT Daniel no Boomerang SM no GIN F  135  70  367  0  0  572 
A  83  901  126 LICINI Davide no Millenium L - Big Star - Crossair - freeglide.ch no EDEL CH  100  70  368  0  0  538 
A  84  5358  155 STAMELLOS Vagelis no Omega 5 L - Murphy - Nye no ADVA GRE  98  70  364  0  0  532 
A  85  1304  388 WESTERKAMP Leo no Sector Tx - M - Teva - Bever no EDEL NL  98  70  363  0  0  531 
A  86  1488  129 GODFREY Nick no Argon C - 24 - www.7eren.dk no NOVA DEN  98  70  359  0  0  527 
A  87  5392  213 FERRARI Christian no Omega 5 - L yes ADVA ARG  100  70  349  0  0  519 
A  88  5387  207 VASILEV Slavi no Fever 24 no SKY BUL  98  198  176  0  0  472 
A  89  1498  225 BRILLE Caroline yes Simba yes APCO F  98  70  302  0  0  470 
A  90  1334  44 OROLIN Michael no Avax RX no GRAD SVK  98  70  267  0  0  435 
A  91  1468  108 JOUBERT Andrea yes Quarx 25 yes WIND SA  98  70  260  0  0  428 
A  92  407  85 LANSDELL Carolyn yes Millennium S - Knock Out - Crossair no EDEL CH  98  287  37  0  0  422 
A  93  5394  254 GEORGAKOPOULOS Theodoros no Avax RX - 26 no GRAD GRE  98  70  233  0  0  401 
A  93  5372  180 MAVROTHALASSITI Apostolos no Avax RX - L no GRAD GRE  98  70  233  0  0  401 
A  95  5382  198 MERELIS Andreas no Gambit M - Angoulatos Group no UP GRE  98  70  223  0  0  391 
A  96  5368  176 KIERDORF Jens no Omega 5 - 26 - Betech no ADVA D  98  70  198  0  0  366 
A  97  5379  192 HERRMANN Karen yes XRay no NOVA D  98  70  187  0  0  355 
A  98  1147  48 BERNHARD Pascal no Gambit C - M - Kortel Design no UP F  98  70  154  0  0  322 
A  99  5363  165 PERAMATZIS Anastasios no Project M no PROD GRE  98  70  150  0  0  318 
A  99  1387  111 DEBS Alan no Proton GT - www.arachnea.com yes OZON LIB  98  70  150  0  0  318 
A  101  1434  122 LICINI Caroll yes Excel S - Intercity - Crossair yes EDEL CH  98  70  148  0  0  316 
A  101  5353  321 SKONDRAS Joachim no Sirrus 2 no SWG GRE  98  70  148  0  0  316 
A  103  5350  119 RAUCHENBERGER Elisabeth yes Bonanza S - Swiss travel service yes GIN CH  98  70  136  0  0  304 
A  104  1510  252 LEE Chun Soo no Sector tx - M no EDEL KOR  98  70  128  0  0  296 
A  105  5361  135 SPIROS Gogos no Ventus 32 no SWG GRE  98  70  106  0  0  274 
A  106  146  63 HAUSER Rene no Boomerang M - eao swiss - league.ch - Crossair no GIN CH  163  70  31  0  0  264 
A  107  5398  222 DAEYOUNG Ko no Sector TX M no EDEL KOR  98  70  95  0  0  263 
A  108  1506  204 PUTHOD Valentin no Boomerang - Club Alpin Francais no GIN F  98  70  93  0  0  261 
A  109  5389  210 BUM GAK Kim no Boomerang no GIN KOR  98  70  90  0  0  258 
A  110  1202  141 LAWAETZ Sten no Gambit  C 2001 - M no UP DEN  106  70  73  0  0  249 
A  111  5356  150 SAVELONAS Panagiotis no Gambit L no UP GRE  98  70  76  0  0  244 
A  112  5364  167 PALLAS Kostas no Fever 24 no SKY GRE  98  70  74  0  0  242 
A  112  1482  156 REVEL Claire yes Proton S - Club Alpin Français yes OZON F  98  70  74  0  0  242 
A  114  5354  146 MANDELLOU Georgia yes Flirt 24 no SKY GRE  98  70  68  0  0  236 
A  115  5406  249 ROCKER Hartmut no Gambit - UP no UP D  98  70  60  0  0  228 
A  116  5355  147 MATRAS Slawomir no Gambit M - Energy - Eider no UP GRE  98  70  36  0  0  204 
A  117  5407  255 SILVERA Cherie yes Omega 5 no ADVA USA  98  70  31  0  0  199 
A  118  5366  171 UJIYAMA Hiroshi no Boomerang S/M - Aerotact - Mazda no GIN J  108  70  0  0  0  178 
.......................................................
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A  1  1103  78 KRAUSOVA Petra yes Magus no MAC CZ  98  628  595  0  0  1321 
A  2  1486  137 UELTSCHI Eliane yes Omega 5 - 24 - Big Star no ADVA CH  847  70  181  0  0  1098 
A  3  500  36 CRANDAL Louise yes Boomerang L - Land Rover no GIN DEN  173  70  625  0  0  868 
A  4  1048  74 NUSSBAUM Nicole yes Omega 5 - 24 Jugendschiff Ruach no ADVA CH  667  70  128  0  0  865 
A  5  31  123 COCHEPAIN Sandie yes Millenium 2000S - ABAC Ingenierie -  ATMB - Millet no EDEL F  98  171  595  0  0  864 
A  6  1498  225 BRILLE Caroline yes Simba yes APCO F  98  70  302  0  0  470 
A  7  1468  108 JOUBERT Andrea yes Quarx 25 yes WIND SA  98  70  260  0  0  428 
A  8  407  85 LANSDELL Carolyn yes Millennium S - Knock Out - Crossair no EDEL CH  98  287  37  0  0  422 
A  9  5379  192 HERRMANN Karen yes XRay no NOVA D  98  70  187  0  0  355 
A  10  1434  122 LICINI Caroll yes Excel S - Intercity - Crossair yes EDEL CH  98  70  148  0  0  316 
A  11  5350  119 RAUCHENBERGER Elisabeth yes Bonanza S - Swiss travel service yes GIN CH  98  70  136  0  0  304 
A  12  1482  156 REVEL Claire yes Proton S - Club Alpin Français yes OZON F  98  70  74  0  0  242 
A  13  5354  146 MANDELLOU Georgia yes Flirt 24 no SKY GRE  98  70  68  0  0  236 
A  14  5407  255 SILVERA Cherie yes Omega 5 no ADVA USA  98  70  31  0  0  199 
.......................................................
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A  1 CH Switzerland  2555  2493  2883  0  0  7931 
A  2 F France  2360  2729  2753  0  0  7842 
A  3 A Austria  2356  1472  2792  0  0  6620 
A  4 J Japan  2009  2032  2333  0  0  6374 
A  5 I Italy  1906  828  2883  0  0  5617 
A  6 CZ Czech Republic  941  1716  2306  0  0  4963 
A  7 E Spain  1615  946  2173  0  0  4734 
A  8 GB Great Britain  1554  1253  1783  0  0  4590 
A  9 D Germany  392  1478  2353  0  0  4223 
A  10 SWE Sweden  992  858  1621  0  0  3471 
A  11 BRA Brazil  782  1148  1510  0  0  3440 
A  12 DEN Denmark  777  210  2365  0  0  3352 
A  13 POR Portugal  898  814  1556  0  0  3268 
A  14 GRE Greece  1196  553  1185  0  0  2934 
A  15 KOR Korea  890  889  1058  0  0  2837 
A  16 SVK Slovak Republic  773  759  612  0  0  2144 
A  17 SA South Africa  769  140  1101  0  0  2010 
A  18 BUL Bulgaria  751  268  970  0  0  1989 
A  19 NZ New Zealand  673  299  846  0  0  1818 
A  20 CHIL Chile  98  693  582  0  0  1373 
A  21 B Belgium  676  70  620  0  0  1366 
A  22 N Norway  680  70  31  0  0  781 
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A  23 TURK Turkey  102  0  595  0  0  697 
A  24 NL Nederland  98  70  363  0  0  531 
A  25 ARG Argentina  100  70  349  0  0  519 
A  26 LIB Libanon  98  70  150  0  0  318 
A  27 USA United States of America  98  70  31  0  0  199 
A  28 CHI China  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  29 CAN Canada  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  30 AUS Australia  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  31 FL Liechtenstein  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  32 COL Columbia  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  33 POL Poland  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  34 ZIM Zimbabwe  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  35 SER Serbia  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  36 SCOT Scotland  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  37 PER Peru  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  38 R Rushian Federation  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  39 LI Lithuania  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  40 CRO Croatia  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  41 WI West Indies  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  42 VEN Venezuela  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  43 TWN Taiwan  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  44 MEX Mexico  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  45 SL Slovenia  0  0  0  0  0  0 
A  46 H Hungary  0  0  0  0  0  0 
.......................................................
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 1  186  16 - SPRUNGLI Vincent no Boomerang M - CAF no GIN F  994  997  948  1991 
 2  1235  14 - BEROD Patrick no Boomerang ML - Flytec - Thales no GIN F  680  1000  964  1964 
 3  941  8 - BRUNN Martin no Boomerang - Garmin - Avenum no GIN A  986  70  962  1948 
 4  1162  9 - HENNY Kaspar no Avax RX - 26 - Big Star - Crossair no GRAD CH  167  983  939  1922 
 5  561  43 - BRINKEBY Peter no Gambit C no UP SWE  894  788  1000  1894 
 6  1328  11 - WYSS Stefan no Boomerang - Big Star - Salomon - Mammut no GIN CH  643  782  984  1766 
 7  289  4 - STIEGLAIR Stephan no Gambit C - M no UP A  675  741  1000  1741 
 8  1459  17 - BROWN Frank no Boomerang - Red Bull - Adidas no GIN BRA  684  814  891  1705 
 9  6  3 - PACHER Jimmy no Boomerang M no GIN I  702  0  970  1672 
 10  1245  128 - MORGENTHALER Stephan no Omega 5 - EAO - freeglide.ch no ADVA CH  975  688  363  1663 
 11  79  26 - BOLLINGER Hans no Boomerang M - Big Star - Crossair no GIN CH  692  406  960  1652 
 12  5377  190 - CARDONA Davide no Gambit C - S no UP I  682  651  967  1649 
 13  1167  98 - BONET DALMAU Xevi no Boomerang M no GIN E  684  70  953  1637 
 14  235  173 - DUPAL Ondrej no Proto no GRAD CZ  702  695  920  1622 
 15  726  12 - HOFER Alex no Boomerang  - EAO - Crossair no GIN CH  682  672  918  1600 
 16  567  81 - JOOS Achim no Boomerang ML - Bruno Banani - Renschler no GIN D  147  676  922  1598 
 17  5396  223 - MITTELBACH Eike no Krypton 23 no NOVA GRE  1000  413  588  1588 
 18  128  175 - GOLDSMITH Bruce no Magic S no AIRW GB  678  674  909  1587 
 19  1073  88 - KIM Jin Oh no Millennium ML no EDEL KOR  694  749  835  1584 
 20  1420  75 - ARNOLD Bruno no Gambit C - M - Crossair - freeglide.ch no UP CH  676  728  851  1579 
 20  40  95 - NIES Volker no Omega 5 - Remax - Crossair no ADVA CH  733  70  846  1579 
 22  1264  21 - MONTANT Valery no Omega 5 no ADVA F  682  732  841  1573 
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 23  197  2 - COX Steve no Omega  5 -24 - Red Bull - Crossair - Salomon no ADVA CH  682  715  841  1556 
 24  1502  117 - ANDRE Stéphane no Gambit C - CAF - Club Elite 05 no UP F  675  702  832  1534 
 25  513  45 - SIEGEL Torsten no Gambit C - M - VAUDE Sport no UP D  116  732  799  1531 
 26  891  31 - TRÜMEL Richard no Boomerang - Avitech no GIN A  694  70  830  1524 
 27  849  25 - TAPPER Angus no Avax RX 28 - inthepacific.com no GRAD NZ  673  299  846  1519 
 28  1421  130 - NEUENSCHWANDER Peter no Gambit C - M - Crossair no UP CH  676  70  841  1517 
 29  531  15 - TSUJI Tsuyoshi no Boomerang M - Aerotact - Mazda no GIN J  149  657  856  1513 
 30  875  20 - SMITH Andrew no Simba M yes APCO SA  671  70  841  1512 
 31  1349  39 - BIRENSTIHL Andreas no Omega 5 - JH Sternen - Crossair - Chillout no ADVA CH  98  670  836  1506 
 32  1110  6 - CARON Jean Marc no Boomerang ML no GIN F  682  676  820  1502 
 33  1428  104 - MIHOV Dimitar no Flare - Sky Paragliders no SKY BUL  653  70  794  1447 
 34  713  41 - KATO Go no Boomerang - Sup'Air no GIN J  720  714  615  1434 
 35  19  23 - SYNDERGAARD Mads no Magic no AIRW DEN  490  70  911  1401 
 36  1231  109 - HARPF Markus no Boomerang M no GIN A  98  661  717  1378 
 37  1051  216 - SANTANCHE Francesco no Gambit C no UP I  522  107  849  1371 
 38  1230  54 - BERNHARD Nicolas no Gambit C no UP F  161  710  655  1365 
 39  1192  18 - KLEJA Juraj no Millennium ML no EDEL SVK  675  689  345  1364 
 40  869  76 - NASCIMENTO Rui no Krypton 23 no NOVA POR  680  674  346  1354 
 41  652  7 - VON KÄNEL Peter no Boomerang - Big Star - Crossair - RUAG Aerospace no GIN CH  680  671  631  1351 
 42  944  30 - KAWACHI Masataka no Boomerang M - Sumitomo ringyou no GIN J  669  661  628  1330 
 43  383  401 - CASARTELLI David no Boomerang ML no GIN F  682  78  627  1309 
 43  718  22 - BOULLEN Yvan no Boomerang no GIN F  684  70  625  1309 
 45  1250  93 - RODRIGUEZ Felix no Millennium 2000 - S - SAT no EDEL E  125  688  613  1301 
 46  274  208 - EDER Armin no Project - M2 no PROD A  676  70  622  1298 
 47  1353  125 - BROERS Philippe no Cut L - CP Products no CP B  676  70  620  1296 
 48  5369  178 - CANIGLIA Toni no Boomerang M - Crossair no GIN CH  208  672  615  1287 
 49  114  247 - CANTENOT Pascal no Boomerang ML no GIN F  120  650  625  1275 
 49  1361  47 - PAROT Ricardo no Gambit - Amistar - Salomon - Oakley no UP CHIL  98  693  582  1275 
 51  5410  431 - ROTEN Mathias no P70 no PARA CH  676  74  577  1253 
 52  1321  60 - WYSS Eric no Simba no APCO F  649  70  595  1244 
 53  1178  110 - YAMASHITA Shingo no Omega 5 - 24 - Genese Inc. no ADVA J  620  72  620  1240 
 54  71  293 - PELLET Dominique no Avax RX - 26 no GRAD F  612  70  620  1232 
 55  1103  78 - KRAUSOVA Petra yes Magus no MAC CZ  98  628  595  1223 
 56  1242  209 - LOISY Stéphane no Proto no GRAD F  610  70  591  1201 
 57  5385  200 - VARVAROVSKY Miroslav no Avax Rx - 28 - Reika - Neka no GRAD CZ  141  393  791  1184 
 58  5401  244 - MORGENTHALER Simon no Boomerang - freeglide.ch no GIN CH  149  384  741  1125 
 59  980  56 - RODRIGUEZ Raul Yvan no Millennium 2000 no EDEL E  494  70  573  1067 
 60  692  1107 - LUTOLF Suby no Silex M no WIND E  437  188  607  1044 
 60  5391  432 - LITTAME Marco no Gambit C - M no UP I  98  70  946  1044 
 62  1486  137 - UELTSCHI Eliane yes Omega 5 - 24 - Big Star no ADVA CH  847  70  181  1028 
 63  5365  170 - THOMAS Adrian no Boomerang no GIN GB  192  373  607  980 
 64  1472  253 - PRIETO Marcelo no Boomerang M - BBTeen no GIN BRA  98  334  619  953 
 65  1319  116 - OGDEN Russell no X2001 - 26 yes OZON GB  684  206  267  951 
 66  716  40 - TADANO Shoichiro no Boomerang M - Aerotact - Mazda no GIN J  98  74  849  947 
 67  1102  42 - JENSEN Henrik no Boomerang M - Gin Gliders no GIN DEN  114  70  829  943 
 68  1402  152 - CAZAUX Charles no Omega 5 - M - GVG no ADVA F  173  70  740  913 
 69  500  36 - CRANDAL Louise yes Boomerang L - Land Rover no GIN DEN  173  70  625  798 
 70  1048  74 - NUSSBAUM Nicole yes Omega 5 - 24 Jugendschiff Ruach no ADVA CH  667  70  128  795 
 71  31  123 - COCHEPAIN Sandie yes Millenium 2000S - ABAC Ingenierie -  ATMB - Millet no EDEL F  98  171  595  766 
 72  5362  164 - MALECKI Andreas no Boomerang M no GIN D  129  70  632  761 
 73  1441  86 - DALE Rolf no Simba M - Olden yes APCO N  680  70  31  750 
 74  856  5 - ARNOLD Marco no Boomerang ML - CAF - La Française des jeux no GIN F  0  0  741  741 
 75  1427  151 - THURMANN Olivier no Silex 25 no WIND SWE  98  70  621  719 
 76  507  82 - MATOS Luis Miguel no Pro-ject - M - Termolan no PROD POR  98  70  620  718 
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 77  400  80 - SOUSA Americo no Project - Ceilhit no PROD POR  120  70  590  710 
 78  1430  191 - SAYIR Semih no Boomerang no GIN TUR  102  70  595  697 
 79  1400  55 - BLONDEAU Gregory no Flying Planet no FP F  120  70  576  696 
 80  5409  450 - MARTINEZ MELON Juan Carlos no Silex M - Windtech no WIND E  98  70  581  679 
 81  147  92 - SCHMIDT Daniel no Boomerang SM no GIN F  135  70  367  502 
 82  5359  157 - KONECNY Marcel no Magus 28 no MAC CZ  98  285  200  485 
 83  901  126 - LICINI Davide no Millenium L - Big Star - Crossair - freeglide.ch no EDEL CH  100  70  368  468 
 84  5358  155 - STAMELLOS Vagelis no Omega 5 L - Murphy - Nye no ADVA GRE  98  70  364  462 
 85  1304  388 - WESTERKAMP Leo no Sector Tx - M - Teva - Bever no EDEL NL  98  70  363  461 
 86  1488  129 - GODFREY Nick no Argon C - 24 - www.7eren.dk no NOVA DEN  98  70  359  457 
 87  5392  213 - FERRARI Christian no Omega 5 - L yes ADVA ARG  100  70  349  449 
 88  1498  225 - BRILLE Caroline yes Simba yes APCO F  98  70  302  400 
 89  407  85 - LANSDELL Carolyn yes Millennium S - Knock Out - Crossair no EDEL CH  98  287  37  385 
 90  5387  207 - VASILEV Slavi no Fever 24 no SKY BUL  98  198  176  374 
 91  1334  44 - OROLIN Michael no Avax RX no GRAD SVK  98  70  267  365 
 92  1468  108 - JOUBERT Andrea yes Quarx 25 yes WIND SA  98  70  260  358 
 93  5394  254 - GEORGAKOPOULOS Theodoros no Avax RX - 26 no GRAD GRE  98  70  233  331 
 93  5372  180 - MAVROTHALASSITI Apostolos no Avax RX - L no GRAD GRE  98  70  233  331 
 95  5382  198 - MERELIS Andreas no Gambit M - Angoulatos Group no UP GRE  98  70  223  321 
 96  5368  176 - KIERDORF Jens no Omega 5 - 26 - Betech no ADVA D  98  70  198  296 
 97  5379  192 - HERRMANN Karen yes XRay no NOVA D  98  70  187  285 
 98  1147  48 - BERNHARD Pascal no Gambit C - M - Kortel Design no UP F  98  70  154  252 
 99  5363  165 - PERAMATZIS Anastasios no Project M no PROD GRE  98  70  150  248 
 99  1387  111 - DEBS Alan no Proton GT - www.arachnea.com yes OZON LIB  98  70  150  248 
 101  5353  321 - SKONDRAS Joachim no Sirrus 2 no SWG GRE  98  70  148  246 
 101  1434  122 - LICINI Caroll yes Excel S - Intercity - Crossair yes EDEL CH  98  70  148  246 
 103  5350  119 - RAUCHENBERGER Elisabeth yes Bonanza S - Swiss travel service yes GIN CH  98  70  136  234 
 104  146  63 - HAUSER Rene no Boomerang M - eao swiss - league.ch - Crossair no GIN CH  163  70  31  233 
 105  1510  252 - LEE Chun Soo no Sector tx - M no EDEL KOR  98  70  128  226 
 106  5361  35 - SPIROS Gogos no Ventus 32 no SWG GRE  98  70  106  204 
 107  5398  222 - DAEYOUNG Ko no Sector TX M no EDEL KOR  98  70  95  193 
 108  1506  204 - PUTHOD Valentin no Boomerang - Club Alpin Francais no GIN F  98  70  93  191 
 109  5389  210 - BUM GAK Kim no Boomerang no GIN KOR  98  70  90  188 
 110  1202  141 - LAWAETZ Sten no Gambit  C 2001 - M no UP DEN  106  70  73  179 
 111  5366  171 - UJIYAMA Hiroshi no Boomerang S/M - Aerotact - Mazda no GIN J  108  70  0  178 
 112  5356  150 - SAVELONAS Panagiotis no Gambit L no UP GRE  98  70  76  174 
 113  5364  167 - PALLAS Kostas no Fever 24 no SKY GRE  98  70  74  172 
 113  1482  156 - REVEL Claire yes Proton S - Club Alpin Français yes OZON F  98  70  74  172 
 115  5355  147 - MATRAS Slawomir no Gambit M - Energy - Eider no UP GRE  98  70  36  168 
 115  5407  255 - SILVERA Cherie yes Omega 5 no ADVA USA  98  70  31  168 
 115  5406  249 - ROCKER Hartmut no Gambit - UP no UP D  98  70  60  168 
 115  5354  146 - MANDELLOU Georgia yes Flirt 24 no SKY GRE  98  70  68  168 
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RANK ID NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER PERF TEAM NAT T1 T2 T3 SUM

 1  1103  78 - KRAUSOVA Petra yes Magus no MAC CZ  98  628  595  1223 
 2  1486  137 - UELTSCHI Eliane yes Omega 5 - 24 - Big Star no ADVA CH  847  70  181  1028 
 3  500  36 - CRANDAL Louise yes Boomerang L - Land Rover no GIN DEN  173  70  625  798 
 4  1048  74 - NUSSBAUM Nicole yes Omega 5 - 24 Jugendschiff Ruach no ADVA CH  667  70  128  795 
 5  31  123 - COCHEPAIN Sandie yes Millenium 2000S - ABAC Ingenierie -  ATMB - Millet no EDEL F  98  171  595  766 
 6  1498  225 - BRILLE Caroline yes Simba yes APCO F  98  70  302  400 
 7  407  85 - LANSDELL Carolyn yes Millennium S - Knock Out - Crossair no EDEL CH  98  287  37  385 
 8  1468  108 - JOUBERT Andrea yes Quarx 25 yes WIND SA  98  70  260  358 
 9  5379  192 - HERRMANN Karen yes XRay no NOVA D  98  70  187  285 
 10  1434  122 - LICINI Caroll yes Excel S - Intercity - Crossair yes EDEL CH  98  70  148  246 
 11  5350  119 - RAUCHENBERGER Elisabeth yes Bonanza S - Swiss travel service yes GIN CH  98  70  136  234 
 12  1482  156 - REVEL Claire yes Proton S - Club Alpin Français yes OZON F  98  70  74  172 
 13  5354  146 - MANDELLOU Georgia yes Flirt 24 no SKY GRE  98  70  68  168 
 13  5407  255 - SILVERA Cherie yes Omega 5 no ADVA -  98  70  31  168 
.......................................................
 14 



2001
Sponsored by : Bigstar and Advance, Alixa, Cross Country,

Edel, Falhawk, Gin Gliders, Gradient, Rip'Air

Greece - Konitsa

OVERALL NATION PWC RESULT
04/06/2001 20:32:52 

Page  1 

RANK TEAM NAME T1 T2 T3 SUM

 1 CH Switzerland  2555  2493  2883  7931 
 2 F France  2360  2729  2753  7842 
 3 A Austria  2356  1472  2792  6620 
 4 J Japan  2009  2032  2333  6374 
 5 I Italy  1906  828  2883  5617 
 6 CZ Czech Republic  941  1716  2306  4963 
 7 E Spain  1615  946  2173  4734 
 8 GB Great Britain  1554  1253  1783  4590 
 9 D Germany  392  1478  2353  4223 
 10 SWE Sweden  992  858  1621  3471 
 11 BRA Brazil  782  1148  1510  3440 
 12 DEN Denmark  777  210  2365  3352 
 13 POR Portugal  898  814  1556  3268 
 14 GRE Greece  1196  553  1185  2934 
 15 KOR Korea  890  889  1058  2837 
 16 SVK Slovak Republic  773  759  612  2144 
 17 SA South Africa  769  140  1101  2010 
 18 BUL Bulgaria  751  268  970  1989 
 19 NZ New Zealand  673  299  846  1818 
 20 CHIL Chile  98  693  582  1373 
 21 B Belgum  676  70  620  1366 
 22 N Norway  680  70  31  781 
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RANK TEAM NAME T1 T2 T3 SUM

 23 TURK Turkey  102  0  595  697 
 24 NL Nederland  98  70  363  531 
 25 ARG Argentina  100  70  349  519 
 26 LIB Libanon  98  70  150  318 
 27 USA United States of America  98  70  31  199 
 28 CAN Canada  0  0  0  0 
 28 CHI China  0  0  0  0 
 28 AUS Australia  0  0  0  0 
 28 FL Liechtenstein  0  0  0  0 
 28 MEX MEXICO  0  0  0  0 
 28 COL Columbia  0  0  0  0 
 28 POL POLAND  0  0  0  0 
 28 ZIM ZIMBABWE  0  0  0  0 
 28 SER Serbia  0  0  0  0 
 28 SCOT Scotland  0  0  0  0 
 28 PER Peru  0  0  0  0 
 28 R Rushian Federation  0  0  0  0 
 28 LI Lithuania  0  0  0  0 
 28 CRO Croatia  0  0  0  0 
 28 WI West Indies  0  0  0  0 
 28 VEN Venezuela  0  0  0  0 
 28 TWN Taiwan  0  0  0  0 
 28 TCHE Tchech Republic  0  0  0  0 
 28 SL Slovenia  0  0  0  0 
 28 MK Macedonia  0  0  0  0 
 28 H Hungary  0  0  0  0 
.......................................................
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